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Overall Finish List - Girls

Varsity Girls
Red Division 1A & 2A
0'all adj
_Place Place Bib No Name
1 1 1266 Kylie Hagmann
2 2 1131 Emma Creviston
3 3 1043 Katie Castelli
4 4 1268 Shannon Koscinski
5 5 1120 Aryana Rhodes
6 6 1194 Samantha Helffrich
7 7 313 Patrice Trzupek
8 8 1202 Ella Marden
9 9 1232 Abigail McHugh
10 10 665 Grace Rado
11 11 301 Neha Chinwalla
12 12 1236 Dakota Thompson
13 13 1057 Payton McDonnell
14 14 862 Jaclyn Latocha
15 15 1047 Loreta Dugo
16 16 1142 Alyssa Jimenez
17 17 1237 Morgan Thompson
18 18 1204 Catalina McLaughlin
19 19 1279 Lauren Wietermann
20 20 679 Titi Hassan
21 21 1055 Sophia Limberakis
22 22 1186 Madeleine Clerkin
23 23 1042 Claire Bottcher
24 24 1049 Maddie Fitzpatrick
25 25 332 Nya Jackson
26 26 333 Cynthia Presa
27 27 1145 Alexa Mendoza
28 (< 5) 1287 Amanda Valdes-Garcia
29 28 940 Erika Perez
30 29 979 Helena Walo
31 30 357 Hayes Kennedy
32 31 675 Ann Dang
33 32 1123 Sydney Smith

Zeam

Woodstock HS

Trinity HS

Saint Viator HS
Woodstock HS

The Noble Academy

Walter Payton College Prep
Hinsdale South

Walter Payton College Prep
Wauconda HS

Marian Catholic HS
Hinsdale South

Wauconda HS

Saint Viator HS

Oak Forest HS

Saint Viator HS

Trinity HS

Wauconda HS

Walter Payton College Prep
Woodstock HS

Mather HS

Saint viator HS

Walter Payton College Prep
Saint Viator HS

Saint Viator HS

ITW David Speer Academy
ITW David Speer Academy
Trinity HS

Woodstock North HS

Prosser Career Academy
Regina Dominican

Lake Forest Academy

Mather HS

The Noble Academy
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Time  Pace Yr.

18:23.19
18:46.73
19:07.82
19:11.45
19:19.71
19:20.52
19:24.46
19:25.39
19:30.12
19:32.67
19:33.96
19:35.29
19:39.54
19:42.25
19:46.34
19:53.56
19:54.73
19:58.82
20:00.86
20:06.36
20:19.84
20:23.10
20:25.40
20:25.90
20:27.78
20:27.79
20:40.53
20:42.53
20:52.08
20:52.09
20:57.99
21:03.22
21:06.55

6:08/M
6:15/M
6:22/M
6:24/M
6:26/M
6:27/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:30/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:42/M
6:46/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:59/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
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1052
401
1126
1273
55
314
197
310

56
1211
1267
1277
1233
1203

385
977
490
390
298
1053
939
664
849
1274
1051

327
330
851
194
661
331
944
1124
1276
1229
1048
1189
964
1230
334
678
328
1062
340
2621
1000
1067
360
865
1066
501
1136
349
859
493
663
861
855
1269
2620
362
1068
962
677
494

329
1070
345
966
656
983

Maura Hogaboom
Vanessa Sostenes
Grace Brown
Theresa Presisto
Kailee Carro

Kiki Twardosz
Audrey Shadle
Emma Ririe
Natalia Sliwinska
Casey De La Cruz
Lucia Roth

Syd Heidtke

Julia Walsdorf
Karly Pikel
Jamilah Maronde
Yulia Ahlheim
Isabelle Speiwak
Hritz Chloe
Andrea Barron
Shaylinn Aver
Julia Hornberger
Teresa Mejia
Natalia Prato
Briana Alarcon
Abby Primus
Zophia Perez
Sydney Tajkowski
Doris Aucaquizphi
Lizzy Flores
Rachel Biggs
Bella Evan-Cook
Lisette Kelly
Janis Gomez
Aryanna Southworth
Justice Wysinger
Madeline Scolio
Kelly Kroegel
Natalia Fic

Iman El-Bawab
Maureen Hines
Olivia Kuch

Laura Reyes
Anayeli Gutierrez
Adriana Cortes
Rosemary Enciso
Katherine Sandoval
Payne Tiffany
Mary Quinn

Brigid Mundt
Dozois Lizzie
Marisa Toschi
Kelly Mason
Jameia Tyler
Deanna Hagberg
Dee Becca

Sabrina Hernandez
Chaidez Jessica
Natalija Mikich
Meredith Kucharski
Madeline Draper
Mariana Kostova
Payne Tamara

Sato Momoko
Nicole Muszynski
Nora Clancy
Yahaira Escobar
Padilla Lesley

Name

Joanna Dominguez
Maryam Shirazi
Ava Ascroft
Meghan McCabe
Katelin Avila
Faith Cloherty

Saint Viator HS

Lake View HS

Trinity HS

Woodstock HS

DePaul College Prep
Hinsdale South

Francis W Parker HS
Hinsdale South

DePaul College Prep

DePaul College Prep

Walter Payton College Prep
Woodstock HS

Woodstock HS

Wauconda HS

Walter Payton College Prep
Lake View HS

Regina Dominican
Lindbloom Math and Science Academy
Lake View HS

Hinsdale South

Saint Viator HS

Prosser Career Academy
Marian Catholic HS

Oak Forest HS

Woodstock HS

Saint Viator HS

DePaul College Prep

ITW David Speer Academy
ITW David Speer Academy
Oak Forest HS

Francis W Parker HS

Marian Catholic HS

ITW David Speer Academy
Prosser Career Academy

The Noble Academy
Woodstock HS

Wauconda HS

Saint Viator HS

Walter Payton College Prep
Regina Dominican

Wauconda HS

ITW David Speer Academy
Mather HS

ITW David Speer Academy
St. Laurence HS

Kennedy

Southland Cecllege Prep
Resurrection College Prep
St. Laurence HS

Lake Forest Academy

Oak Forest HS

St. Laurence HS

Lindbloom Math and Science Academy
Trinity HS

Lake Forest Academy

Oak Forest HS

Lindbloom Math and Science Academy
Marian Catholic HS

Oak Forest HS

Oak Forest HS

Woodstock HS

Southland College Prep
Lake Forest Academy

St. Laurence HS

Regina Dominican

Mather HS

Lindbloom Math and Science Academy

Ieam

ITW David Speer Academy
St. Laurence HS

Lake Forest Academy
Regina Dominican

Marian Catholic HS
Resurrection College Prep
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21:07.45
21:08.48
21:09.80
21:14.65
21:14.70
21:23.60
21:26.53
21:27.09
21:33.87
21:36,92
21:42.78
21:52.91
21:55.61
21:56.24
22:00.34
22:02.88
22:03.70
22:04.61
22:04.77
22:04.98
22:08.91
22:09.89
22:10.91
22:12.46
22:17.28
22:23.17
22:25.19
22:32.32
22:35.24
22:35.74
22:36.96
22:37.74
22:40.17
22:43.04
22:48.90
22:49.74
22:49.90
22:57.54
22:58.07
22:59.27
23:02.57
23:03.19
23:09.78
23:17.83
23:18.18
23:18.62
23:22.72
23:27.49
23:28.25
23:31.27
23:32.32
23:33.11
23:34.23
23:34.79
23:34.86
23:49.01
23:50.69
23:57.73
24:03.08
24:04.40
24:04.44
24:23.96
24:24.86
24:38.44
24:39.18
24:47.28
24:48.72

Time

24:55.68
24:58.77
24:58.98
25:03.92
25:06.24
25:10.44

7:02/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:14/M
7:17/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:26/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:31/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:43/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
7:59/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:13/M
8:13/M
8:16/M
8:16/M

Pace

8:18/M
8:19/M
8:19/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
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107
108
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i11
112
113
114
115
116
117
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121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

Top

(>
(>

(>

91
92
7)
7)
93
5)
94
95
96
97
7)

348
963
852
856
989
1006
1002
670
999
495
860
990
1005
1119
681
1071
976
936
398
991
269
486
660
975
399
992
342
667
1121
336
1001
854
986
997
933
2611

Mcgrill Audrey
Kyleigh Dalkin

Madison Cline-Laycoax

Nikitta Gajjar
Alysah Ellew
Lauren Kinel
Maddie Sabella
Anna Wegrzyn
Michele Parr
Escot Loren
Katharine Holewa
Marissa Fico
Mary Claire Weber
Gabriela Loma
Mariam Khan
Sabina Slubowski
Nora Sipchen
Elizabeth Martinez
Estefania Sanchez
Claire Kammier
Maeve Newton
Sanchez Andrea
Riley Driscoll
Lola Simon

Eve Schakowsky
Brenna Kelly
Monica Solano
Cassidy Siegel
Kayla Rodriguez
Danielle Estrada
Grace Rodden

Mia Dantis
Carolin Delaney
Erin Nolan
Jocelyn Estrada
Elise Harris

Overall Finish List - Girls

Varsity Girls
White Division 3A
0'all Adj
Place Place Bib No Name
1 1 110 Enyaeva Michelin
2 2 1022 Fatima Giron
3 3 1252 Victoria Palma
4 4 44 Ssara McCoy
5 5 37 Erin Franke
6 6 1104 Sydney Partyka
7 7 382 Mariam Slimane
8 8 41 Kendra Lachcik
9 9 115 Abigail Osterlund
10 10 49 Faith Zehfuss
11 11 22 Mia Martin
12 12 1112 cCaroline Young
13 13 1097 Jacqueline Mendoza
14 14 886 Jenna Baltes
15 15 866 Isabel Aguado
16 16 731 Lia Munoz
17 17 162 Francesca Lorenzini
18 18 1086 Marisa Guidone
19 19 805 Veronika Adamczyk
20 20 35 Gwen Casey
21 21 894 Cori Drew

Lake Forest Academy
Regina Dominican

Oak Forest HS

Oak Forest HS
Resurrection College Prep
Ridgewood HS

Resurrection College Prep
Marian Catholic HS
Resurrection College Prep
Lindbloom Math and Science Academy
Oak Forest HS
Resurrection College Prep
Resurrection College Prep
The Noble Academy

Mather HS

St. Laurence HS

Regina Dominican

Prosser Career Academy
Lake View HS

Resurrection College Prep
Regina Dominican
Lindbloom Math and Science Academy
Marian Catholic HS

Regina Dominican

Lake View HS

Resurrection College Prep
Kennedy

Marian Catholic HS

The Noble Academy

Kennedy

Resurrection College Prep
Oak Forest HS
Resurrection College Prep
Resurrection College Prep
Prosser Career Academy
Phoenix Military Academy

Ieam

Evanston Township HS

Round Lake HS

Willowbrook HS

Chicago Northside College Prep
Chicago Northside College Prep
Taft HS

Lake Park HS

Chicago Northside College Prep
Evanston Township HS

Chicago Northside College Prep
BBCHS

Taft HS

Taft HS

Prospect HS

Oswego HS

Mother McRuley

Fenwick HS

Taft HS

Niles West

Chicago Northside College Prep
Prospect HS
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25:10.49
25:12.35
25:14.26
25:14.86
25:19.75
25:21.25
25:24.34
25:36.70
25:41.91
25:55.83
26:09.69
26:13.79
26:14.81
26:16.19
26:23.39
26:31.46
26:31.70
26:40.65
26:42.83
26:46.93
26:49.22
26:53.70
27:26.86
27:54.46
28:02.93
28:03.74
28:07.84
28:32.79
28:35.96
29:29.62
29:37.31
30:44.87
31:02.03
31:04.89
35:27.96
36:04.00

Time

16:41.30
17:47.05
18:51.86
18:57.68
19:01.98
19:04.33
19:07.38
19:15.34
19:17.54
19:28.06
19:35.11
19:37.60
19:38.28
19:49.91
19:50.53
19:51.05
19:54.53
19:55.09
19:57.15
19:57.68
20:00.04

8:23/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
B:25/M
8:26/M
8:27/M
8:28/M
8:32/M
8:34/M
8:38/M
8:43/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:45/M
8:48/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
8:58/M
9:09/M
9:18/M
9:21/M
9:21/M
9:22/M
9:31/M
9:32/M
9:50/M
9:52/M
10:15/M
10:21/M
10:21/M
11:49/M
12:01/M

Pace

5:34/M
5:56/M
6:17/M
6:19/M
6:20/M
6:21/M
6:22/M
6:25/M
6:26/M
6:29/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
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37 (>
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80 (>
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87 (>

12
882
111
376
383

2660

39
1179
1107
1085

722
294
369

1096
288
443

574
704
879
272
818
697
77
375
1019
725
466
846
1028
1100
899
921
579
546

920
175
473
751
833
474
409
733
1023

1169
893
1013

260
128
415
769
1014
207
716
1103

791
45
182
155
757
1164
838
141
410
224
1021
235
1261
537
552
277

Maiah Caise
Isabelle Santiago
Grace Naguin
Lauren Mack
Katarzyna Szkaradek
Ella Chambers
Vanessa Guadarrama
Bridgette Hegarty
Sarai Vargas
Chastity Serrano
Mia Cinquini
Keeley Leary
Breanna Sheldon
Ann Marie Ahrens
Jessica Alsvig
Hope Marr
Alyssa Kuehne
Jazmin Santoyo
Zoe Hadley

Anna Shortal
Colleen Flood
Emma Nelson
Bridget Wall

Ela Kanci

Rena Cudecki
Margaret Eisfelder
Grace Larson
Alejandra Cortes
Molly Maloney
Jaelyn Evans
Laura Trinh

Jeny Martinez
Seneca Nicklas
Maggie Heil
Samantha Roberson
Grace Udelhofen
Katherine Kuzas
Avery Fountain
Wilma Rishko
Eileen Petros
Maya King

Claire Sheehan
Diana Panoutsos
Flora Kuehn
Brenda Bolivar
Ellen Murphy
Jahaira Gonzalez
Lauren Gardner
Tiffany Lam
Faith Dircks
Lizet Aguirre
Reshide Xheka
Sam McGuire

Noni Shelton
Katlin Crane
Christine Fleming
Yeni Aguirre

Lia Devereux
Megan Howley
Carina Parra
Emilee Alvarado
Ninawa Odicho
Ella Neurohr
Abigail Schierl
Amaya Gonzalez
Ally Urbaniak
Emma Devarenne
Kylie Ramirez
Cara Conniff
Anmar Cabral
Ellie Linforth
Jessica Cuna
Sandra Serbu
Evelyn Yao

Chloe Huh
Bridget McCann
Ingrid Alcala

BBCHS

Oswego HS

Evanston Township HS
Lake Park HS

Lake Park HS

Taft HS

Argo Community HS
Chicago Northside College Prep
von Steuben Metro HS
Taft HS

Taft HS

Mother McAuley
Harlem

Lake Park HS

BBCHS

Taft HS

Harlem

Leyden HS

Evanston Township HS
Loyola Academy
Mother McAuley
Oswego HS

Glenbrook South HS
Niles West

Mother McAuley
Evanston Township HS
Lake Park HS

Round Lake HS

Mother McAuley
Lincoln Park HS
Niles West

Round Lake HS

Taft HS

Prospect HS

Prospect HS

Loyola Academy
Loyola Academy

BBCHS
Prospect HS
Fenwick HS

Lincoln Park HS
Mother McAuley

Niles West

Lincoln Park HS
Leyden HS

Mother McAuley
Round Lake HS

Argo Community HS
Von Steuben Metro HS
Prospect HS

Round Lake HS

Argo Community HS
Glenbrook South HS
Evanston Township HS
Leyden HS

Niles North

Round Lake HS
Glenbrook North HS
Mother McAuley

Taft HS

BBCHS

Niles North

Chicago Northside College Prep
Fenwick HS

Fenwick HS

Mother McAuley

Von Steuben Metro HS
Niles West

Fenwick HS

Leyden HS

Glenbrook North HS
Round Lake HS
Glenbrook North HS
Willowbrook HS
Loyola Academy
Loyola Academy
Harlem
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20:08.25
20:09.37
20:11.29
20:11.75
20:20.88
20:21.27
20:22.18
20:24.54
20:29.49
20:34.35
20:35.31
20:41.96
20:42.77
20:45.51
20:46.08
20:46.76
20:50.62
20:51.58
20:58.58
20:59.82
21:00.85
21:02.04
21:02.52
21:04.59
21:04.76
21:05.56
21:06.60
21:07.14
21:07.53
21:09.57
21:10.29
21:10.49
21:11.62
21:11.92
21:14.68
21:15.57
21:15.69
21:16.63
21:17.04
21:17.95
21:18.39
21:19.22
21:20.43
21:25.41
21:27.11
21:29.65
21:31.92
21:32.94
21:35.00
21:36.39
21:39.24
21:40.53
21:40.70
21:43.02
21:44.90
21:45.62
21:46.09
21:46.56
21:47.12
21:48.88
21:49.60
21:50.86
21:51.51
21:51.83
21:54.30
21:55.01
21:56.00
21:56.20
21:57.42
21:58.05
21:58.22
21:59.46
21:59.70
22:00.87
22:01.45
22:01.98
22:03.17

6:43/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:48/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:17/M
7:17/M
7:17/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
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99 91 848
100 92 888
0'all Adj
_Place Place Bib No
101 93 1171
102 (> 7) 759
103 94 407
104 95 872
105 (> 7) 728
106 96 78
107 (> 7) 742
108 97 151
109 98 28
110 99 1241

111 (> 7) 761
112 100 559
113 101 30
114 (> 7) 696
115 102 279
116 103 801
117 104 264
118 105 289
119 (> 7) 87
120 (> 7) 720
121 106 764
122 (> 7) 760
123 107 433
124 108 459
125 (> 7) 752
126 (> 7) 746
127 (> 7) 730
128 (> 7) 739
129 109 282
130 110 536
131 111 454
132 112 372
133 (> 7) 416
134 113 142
135 (> 7) 912
136 114 869
137 (> 7) 724
138 115 374
139 116 875
140 117 777
141 (> 7) 702
142 (> 7) 166
143 (> 7) 502
144 (> 7) 455
145 (> 7) 102
146 118 243
147 (> 7) 1025
148 119 248
149 (> 7) 732
150 120 878
151 (> 7) 867
152 121 811
153 122 788
154 123 1249
155 (> 7) 723
156 (> 7) 1015
157 (< 5) 8
158 (> 7) 440
159 124 1173
160 (> 7) 514
161 (> 7) 160
162 (> 7) 741
163 (> 7) 146
164 (> 7) 708
165 (> 7) 439
166 125 258
167 (> 7) 740
168 (> 7) 422
169 (> 7) 873
170 126 464
171 127 275

Hannah Yun
Andie Beck

Name

Jasmin Marcos
Lizzie Ward
Evelyn Arzola
Holly Gotchie
Grace Moran
Kathleen Finneran
Brigid O'Shea

Sara Fuentes Lara
Alyssa Stoll
Lydia Bauernfreund
Hanna Zayyad
Marina Monacelli
Becki Walz

Cecelia Crane
Klaire Boisvert
Rachael Xavier
Ella Prillaman
Jenna Lane

Olivia Holland
Allison Keller
Jaslin Becerra
Taryn Wesclitz
Claudia Pineda
Sarah Belizario
Moira Staudacher
Abigael Powell
Ryan Moran

Maggie 0'Malley
Taylor Darif

Emma Huettl
Danielle Weimerskirch
Janelle Drogolewicz
Julianna Cruz
Elizabeth Cummings
Mary Paczko
Alexia Diaz

Maura Maloney

Kate Kirkham

Abby Ladison
Elizabeth James
Fiona Fitzpatrick
Alex Medina

Maura Barrett
Alexis Weiner
Phoebe Liccardo
Ashley Yoshikawa
Alicia Hernandez
Gigi Cepeda
Bridget Murphy
Olivia Merrigan
Grace Beck

Venessa Bittar
Serena Meyers
Angela Klingelhoffer
Taylor Leary

Daisy Alcantar
Azucena Zarza
Jasmine Ruiz
Angelica Nieto
Mary Clare Donnelly
Haley Legan
Aileen O'Rourke
Anabella Dougherty
Grace Gonzalez
Salma Rodriguez
Maricel Lehner
Mary Kate O'Malley
Molly Kasch
Alyssa Hamblin
Claire Considine
Diana Yedynets

Niles West
Prospect HS

Team

Von Steuben Metro HS
Mother McAuley
Leyden HS

Oswego HS

Mother McAuley
Evanston Township HS
Mother McAuley
Fenwick HS

BBCHS

Willowbrook HS
Mother McAuley
Loyola Academy
BBCHS

Mother McAuley
Harlem

Niles North
Glenbrook South HS
Harlem

Evanston Township HS
Mother McAuley
Niles North

Mother McAuley
Leyden HS

Lincoln Park HS
Mother McAuley
Mother McAuley
Mother McAuley
Mother McAuley
Harlem

Loyola Academy
Leyden HS

Lake Park HS
Leyden HS

Fenwick HS
Prospect HS

Oswego HS

Mother McAuley
Lake Park HS
Oswego HS

Niles North

Mother McAuley
Fenwick HS

Loyola Academy
Leyden HS

Evanston Township HS
Glenbrook North HS
Round Lake HS
Glenbrook South HS
Mother McAuley
Oswego HS

Oswego HS

Niles West

Niles North
Willowbrook HS
Mother McAuley
Round Lake HS

Argo Community HS
Leyden HS

Von Steuben Metro HS
Loyola Academy
Fenwick HS

Mother Mcauley
Fenwick HS

Mother McAuley
Leyden HS
Glenbrook South HS
Mother McAuley
Leyden HS

Oswego HS

Lincoln Park HS
Glenbrook South HS

1ttp://runnersedgeracetiming.com/data/uploadedfiles/psvarsitygirls2017.htm

22:04.02
22:05.57

Time

22:05.68
22:05.96
22:07.08
22:15.07
22:15.34
22:15.56
22:17.98
22:21.26
22:24.49
22:26.70
22:30.23
22:31.51
22:33.23
22:34.83
22:34.86
22:36.80
22:38.18
22:39.51
22:40.27
22:41.25
22:41.75
22:44.16
22:51.91
22:53.84
22:54.56
22:56.22
22:56.29
22:56.80
22:57.57
23:01.40
23:03.77
23:03.95
23:05.26
23:06.66
23:11.39
23:12.02
23:12.04
23:13.36
23:15.58
23:16.55
23:17.57
23:17.62
23:18.92
23:19.89
23:20.10
23:20.12
23:21.10
23:22.40
23:24.61
23:24.65
23:25.74
23:25.90
23:26.49
23:26.51
23:29.54
23:31.01
23:32.59
23:32.74
23:33.15
23:36.47
23:36.62
23:41.38
23:42.69
23:43.59
23:46.39
23:47.94
23:52.75
23:52.80
23:54.85
23:57.80
23:58.00

7:21/M
7:22/M

SO
jr

Pace Yr.

7:22/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:37/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:42/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:47/M
7:47/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:54/M
7:54/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:58/M
7:59/M
7:59/M

s0
ir
jr
sr
sr
jr
so
sr
jr
sr
sr
sr
sr
sr
sr
jr
so
fr
sr
sr
jr
sr
jr
s0o
ir
jr
sr
so
jr
jr
jr
jr
so
sr
sr
jr
so
jr
jr
jr
fr
jr
jr
so
jr
jr
so
jr
fr
sr
sr
jr
so
sr
so
S0
so
so
s0
sr
sr
so
sr
sr
sr
S0
jr
fr
jr
jr
jr

gy rr g e e
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172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

0'all

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

Top

Team Summary Report - Girls

(> 7) 711 Grace Harkins
(> 7) 717 Janie Hynes
128 232 Faith Ottaviano
129 1259 Jennifer Williams
(> 7) 21 Madelyn Longtin
> 7) 103 Cameron Lind

130 270 Katie Thoelecke
(> 7) 380 Tiphany Schlau
131 287 Miranda Johnson
(> 7) 753 Tara Tilkes
(> 7) 754 Mia Tobar
(> 7) 371 Lily Caines

(> 7) 428 Adriana Olvera

(> 7) 384 Melia Thakker

(> 7) 699 Clare Donovan

(> 7) 432 Angelica Perez

(> 7) 413 Rosana Casteneda
132 236 Nora Smith

(> 7) 877 Lauren Martin

> 7) 444 Yaret Serrano

> 7) 694 Tess Clifford

> 7) 743 Emma Olsen

> 7) 179 Sophia Rodriguez
133 210 Katie Fitzpatrick

> 7) 239 Julia Treleven

> 7) 1020 Olimpia Cruz

> 7) 73 Sarah Craig

> 7) 117 sSage Patchett

(> 7) 404 Jacky Alvarado
Adj

Place Bib No Name

> 7) 368 Sana Abbasi
134 785 Rachel Lee

> 7) 1017 Mitzi Barradas
135 1174 Krystal Oehlberg

> 7) 774 Ena Guzina
> 7) 693 Mary Kate Clifford
> 7) 776 Ines Husnic
> 7) 131 Hannah Vice
136 461 Tania Bernal

(> 7) 1029 Emilyn Najera
137 1162 Nyariak Alier

> 7) 158 Paige Haeflinger
> 7) 423 Chelsey Lopez
(> 7) 156 Emma Hackett
> 7) 406 Erika Arroyo
(> 7) 417 Ashley Felix

138 1250 Marisol Magana
(> 7) 1024 Mayra Heredia

(> 7) 181 Alex Sawasiuk

(> 7) 130 Julia Smith

(> 7) 69 Malaika Bergner
> 7) 403 Labiba Al-Juneidi
> 7) 124 Maia Robinson

> 7) 106 Cy Yonna Martin

Varsity Girls

Red Division 1A & 2A

Place Team

1 Saint Viator HS

Top 5 Times: 1:39:18.94

Top 5
Places 1

Mother McAuley
Mother McAuley
Glenbrook North HS
Willowbrook HS

BBCHS

Evanston Township HS
Glenbrook South HS
Lake Park HS

Harlem

Mother McAuley
Mother McAuley

Lake Park HS

Leyden HS

Lake Park HS

Mother McAuley
Leyden HS

Leyden HS

Glenbrook North HS
Oswego HS

Leyden HS

Mother McAuley
Mother McAuley
Fenwick HS

Glenbrook North HS
Glenbrook North HS
Round Lake HS
Evanston Township HS
Evanston Township HS
Leyden HS

Team

Lake Park HS

Niles North

Round Lake HS

Von Steuben Metro HS
Niles North

Mother McAuley

Niles North

Evanston Township HS
Lincoln Park HS
Round Lake HS

Von Steuben Metro HS
Fenwick HS

Leyden HS

Fenwick HS

Leyden HS

Leyden HS
Willowbrook HS

Round Lake HS
Fenwick HS

Evanston Township HS
Evanston Township HS
Leyden HS

Evanston Township HS
Evanston Township HS

75 3
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13

Finishers
3 4 5
15 21 23

23:59.18
23:59.62
24:00.22
24:02.42
24:04.92
24:06.46
24:06.91
24:08.00
24:08.57
24:10.02
24:10.23
24:15.68
24:17.69
24:18.73
24:24.78
24:25.45
24:27.67
24:29.96
24:30.90
24:43.31
24:43.41
24:44.87
24:49.71
24:53.85
24:53.97
24:56.16
24:56.85
24:57.75
25:02.74

Time

25:12.79
25:13.08
25:14.68
25:31.88
25:34.60
25:36.72
25:44.53
26:04.25
26:06.65
26:28.55
26:29.99
26:34.93
26:37.87
26:58.88
27:08.69
27:38.00
27:54.66
27:55.84
27:58.55
28:25.87
28:42.44
28:58.78
29:23.38
29:54.75

24 33

8:00/M
8:00/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:19/M
8:19/M
8:19/M
8:21/M

Pace

8:24/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
8:30/M
8:31/M
8:32/M
8:35/M
8:41/M
8:42/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:51/M
8:52/M
8:59/M
9:03/M
9:13/M
9:18/M
9:18/M
9:19/M
9:28/M
9:34/M
9:39/M
9:48/M
9:58/M

sr
fr
sr
sr
jr
sr
sr
jr
sr
jr
jr
jr
jr
so
so
sr
sr
jr
jr
sr
jr
sr
jr
sr
jr
sr
sr
jr
jr

jr
jr
sr
sr
so
sr
jr
sr
so
sr
so
jr
sr
sr
sr
jr
jr
jr
jr
jr
jr
jr
sr
sr
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2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Team Summary Report - Girls
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Walter Payton College Prep
Top 5 Times: 1:40:50.61

Woodstock HS
Top 5 Times: 1:40:43.06

Wauconda HS
Top 5 Times: 1:43:46.28

Hinsdale South
Top 5 Times: 1:43:54.09

Trinity HS
Top 5 Times: 1:44:05.41

ITW David Speer Academy
Top 5 Times: 1:48:43.30

Oak Forest HS
Top 5 Times: 1:51:51.78

Marian Catholic HS
Top 5 Times: 1:53:25.29

Mather HS
Top 5 Times: 1:55:30.03

The Noble Academy
Top 5 Times: 1:58:07.31

Regina Dominican
Top 5 Times: 1:55:38.16

Lake View HS
Top 5 Times: 2:00:01.89

Lake Forest Academy
Top 5 Times: 1:57:27.96

Prosser Career Academy
Top 5 Times: 2:07:53.62

St. Laurence HS
Top 5 Times: 1:59:56.75

Lindbloom Math and Science
Top 5 Times: 2:00:14.08

Resurrection College Prep
Top 5 Times: 2:05:03.93

DePaul College Prep
Top 5 Times:

Francis W Parker HS
Top 5 Times:

Kennedy
Top 5 Times:

Ridgewood HS
Top 5 Times:

Woodstock North HS
Top 5 Times:

Phoenix Military Academy
Top 5 Times:

Southland College Prep
Top 5 Times:

Academy

93

100

140

141

154

215

267

283

301

305

307

338

343

349

376

378

441

4 finishers

2 finishers

3 finishers

1 finishers

1 finishers

1 finishers

2 finishers

25

14

10

20

29

34

30

28

67

46

12

11

16

26

51

50

31

32

45

44

49

69

73

90

18

19

17

37

27

53

55

56

65

59

62

47

75

58

72

77

93

22

36

42

38

35

54

71

78

84

100

83

105

8l

104

82

94

39

40

60

48

74

57

76

89

101

109

108

87

110

86

97

96

43

41

63

64

79

95

92

91

102

106

98

61

52

66

80

107

103

929
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Varsity Girls

White Division 3A

Place Ieam

1 Chicago Northside College Prep

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Inc.

Top

http:/{runnersedgeracetiming.com/data/uploadedfiles/psvarsitygirls2017.htm

Top 5 Times:

Taft HS
Top 5 Times:

1:36:40.74

1:38:36.57

Evanston Township HS

Top 5 Times:

Lake Park HS
Top 5 Times:

Mother McAuley
Top 5 Times:

Prospect HS
Top 5 Times:

BBCHS
Top 5 Times:

Round Lake HS
Top 5 Times:

Niles West
Top 5 Times:

1:38:14.27

1:41:32.12

1:43:46.15

1:43:33.59

1:43:35.67

1:43:15.84

1:45:28.66

Oswego HS

Top 5 Times: 1:46:29.03
Fenwick HS

Top 5 Times: 1:46:56.03
Loyola Academy

Top 5 Times: 1:47:34.51
Leyden HS

Top 5 Times: 1:48:08.72
Harlem

Top 5 Times: 1:48:50.93
Von Steuben Metro HS

Top 5 Times:

Lincoln Park HS

Top 5 Times:

Willowbrook HS
Top 5 Times:

Glenbrook South

Top 5 Times:

Niles North
Top 5 Times:

Glenbrook North

Top 5 Times:

1:49:39.32

1:50:45.01

1:50:48.36

1:52:31.74

1:52:11.58

1:53:04.82

Argo Community HS

Top 5 Times:

Top 5

47

76

117

180

197

199

233

254

288

314

325

348

366

392

404

441

459

474

490

4 finishers

16

14

11

19

15

17

39

37

33

29

49

42

72

74

Finishers

2 3

12

25

32

21

22

47

43

23

58

54

63

36

66

59

87

69

76

84

13

24

26

40

52

35

51

50

41

78

55

71

90

80

62

29

104

103

86

4 5 6*

10

18

38

34

44

53

65

61

95

79

83

102

93

108

123

119

106

118

20

27

45

46

48

57

75

68

81

114

82

89

94

105

124

126

129

125

117

128

30

70

112

60

67

98

73

91

116

97

100

107

109

138

136

138

127

122

132

96

115

64

92

101

121

120

113

110

111

131

137

130

134

133
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Detail Team Results - Girls

Varsity Girls

Red Division 1A & 2A

Saint Viator HS

Team Score (places):

Finish Position -

Place Bib No Name Ir.
1 1043 Katie Castelli fr
2 1057 Payton McDonnell jr
3 1047 Loreta Dugo sr
4 1055 Sophia Limberakis fr
5 1042 Claire Bottcher ir
6 1049 Maddie Fitzpatrick sr
7 1052 Maura Hogaboom jr
8 1053 Julia Hornberger jr
9 1051 Zophia Perez fr

10 1048 Natalia Fic sr

Walter Payton College Prep

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1194
1202
1204
1186
1211
1203
1189

SN bW

Xr.
Samantha Helffrich sr
Ella Marden jr
Catalina McLaughlin jr
Madeleine Clerkin jr
Lucia Roth S0
Jamilah Maronde jr
Iman El-Bawab jr

Woodstock HS

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1266
1268
1279
1273
1267
1277
1274
1276
1269

WO UbWwN

Wauconda HS

Team Score (places):

Xx.
Kylie Hagmann jr
Shannon Koscinski 50
Lauren Wietermann jr
Theresa Presisto fr
Syd Heidtke jr
Julia Walsdorf jr
Abby Primus sr
Madeline Scolio jr
Mariana Kostova sr

Place Bib No Name

1232
1236
1237
1233
1229
1230

AU W=

Abigail McHugh
Dakota Thompson
Morgan Thompson

Karly Pikel

Kelly Kroegel

Olivia Kuch

Hinsdale South

Yr.
jr
jr
SO
s0
jr
jr

Finish Position -

Finish Position -

Finish Position -

ttp://runnersedgeracetiming.com/data/uploadedfiles/psvarsitygirls2017.htm

1l
75 Team Score (times): 1:39:18.94
Overall Cum. Cum.
Blace Place Time Time
3 3 19:07.82 19:07.82
13 16 19:39.54 38:47.36
15 31 19:46.34 58:33.70
21 52 20:19.84 1:18:53.54
23 75 20:25.40 1:39:18.94
24 99 20:25.90 1:59:44.84
33 132 21:07.45 2:20:52.29
More Than 7 22:08.91  2:43:01.20
More Than 7 22:23.17 3:05:24.37
More Than 7 22:57.54 3:28:21.91
Finish Position - 2
93 Team Score (times): 1:40:50.61
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Place Time Time
6 6 19:20.52 19:20.52
8 14 19:25.39 38:45.91
18 32 19:58.82 58:44.73
22 54 20:23.10 1:19:07.83
39 93 21:42.78 1:40:50.61
43 136 22:00.34  2:02:50.95
61 197 22:58.07 2:25:49.02
3
100 Team Score (times): 1:40:43.06
Overall Cum, Cum.
Blace Blace Time Time
1 1 18:23.19 18:23.19
4 5 19:11.45 37:34.64
19 24 20:00.86 57:35.50
36 60 21:14.65 1:18:50.15
40 100 21:52.91  1:40:43.06
41 141 21:55.61 2:02:38.67
52 193 22:17.28  2:24:55.95
More Than 7 22:49.74 2:47:45.69
More Than 7 24:04.44  3:11:50.13
4
140 Team Score (times): 1:43:46.28
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Place Time Time
9 9 19:30.12 19:30.12
12 21 19:35.29 39:05.41
17 38 19:54.73 59:00.14
42 80 21:56.24 1:20:56.38
60 140 22:49.90 1:43:46.28
63 203 23:02.57 2:06:48.85
5

Average Time: 19:51.79

Time
Back
8:12.43
8:44.15
8:50.95
9:24.45
9:30.01
9:30.51
10:12.06
11:13.52
11:27.78
12:02.15

Average Time: 20:10.12

Time

Back
8:25.13
8:30.00
9:03.43
9:27.71
10:47.39
11:04.95
12:02.68

Average Time: 20:08.61

Time
Back
7:27.80
8:16.06
9:05.47
10:19.26
10:57.52
11:00.22
11:21.89
11:54.35
13:09.05

Average Time: 20:45.26

Time

Back
8:34.73
8:39.90
8:59.34
11:00.85
11:54.51
12:07.18
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Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1 313
2 301
3 314
4 310
5 298

Trinity HS

Patrice Trzupek
Neha Chinwalla
Kiki Twardosz
Emma Ririe
Shaylinn Aver

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1131
1142
1145
1126
1136

U Ww N

Emma Creviston
Alyssa Jimenez
Alexa Mendoza
Grace Brown

Deanna Hagberg

141

¥r.
SO
sr
sr
sr
jr

154 Team Score (times):

Ir.
sr
sr
sr
jr
sr

ITW David Speer Academy

Team Score (places): 215 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No Name

332
333
327
330
331
334
328
329

W~ W N

Oak Forest HS

Nya Jackson
Cynthia Presa
Doris Aucaquizphi
Lizzy Flores
Janis Gomez

Laura Reyes
Adriana Cortes
Joanna Dominguez

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

862
849
851
865
859
861
855
852
856
860
854

H O WO OoU e W

-

Jaclyn Latocha
Briana Alarcon
Rachel Biggs
Marisa Toschi
Sabrina Hernandez
Meredith Kucharski
Madeline Draper

Ir.
sr
sr
sr
sr
so
sr
jr
jr

267

Xr,
sr
sr
jr
jr
sr
jr
sr

Madison Cline-Laycoax sr

Nikitta Gajjar
Katharine Holewa
Mia Dantis

Marian Catholic HS

sr
sr
jr

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Overall
Place
7
11
37
38
48

Finish Position -

Overall
Place
2
16
27
35
74

Cum.
Place
7
18
55
23
141

6

Cum.
Place
2
18
45
80
154

Finish Position -

Overall
Place

25

26

53

54

57

64

66
More Than

Team Score (times):

Overall
Place

14

51

55

71

76

79

80
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

7

Finish Position -

=~ =1 =~

Cum.

Place
25
51
104
158
215
279
345

Cum.
Place
14
65
120
191
267
346
426

Team Score (places): 283 Team Score (times): 1

Place Bib No Name

665
664
661
663
656
670
660
667

0~ U W N

Mather HS

Grace Rado
Natalia Prato
Lisette Kelly
Natalija Mikich
Katelin Avila
Anna Wegrzyn
Riley Driscoll
Cassidy Siegel

Ir.
so
jr
sr
jr
jr
ir
jr
jr

Overall
Place

10

50

56

78

89

95

107
More Than

Finish Position -

7

Cum.

Place
10
60
116
194
283
378
485

10
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1:43:54.09
Cum.
Time Time
19:24.46 19:24.46
19:33.96 38:58.42
21:23.60 1:00:22.02
21:27.09  1:21:49.11
22:04.98  1:43:54.09
1:44:05.41
Cum.
Time Time
18:46.73 18:46.73
19:53.56 38:40.29
20:40.53 59:20.82
21:09.80 1:20:30.62
23:34.79  1:44:05.41
7
1:48:43.30
Cum.
Time Time
20:27.78 20:27.78
20:27.79 40:55.57
22:32.32  1:03:27.89
22:35.24  1:26:03.13
22:40.17  1:48:43.30
23:03.19  2:11:46.49
23:17.83  2:35:04.32
24:55.68 3:00:00.00
8
1:51:51.78
Cum.
Time Time
19:42.25 19:42.25
22:12.46 41:54.71
22:35.74 1:04:30.45
23:32.32 1:28:02.77
23:49.01 1:51:51.78
24:03.08 2:15:54.86
24:04.40 2:39:59.26
25:14.26  3:05:13.52
25:14.86  3:30:28.38
26:09.69 3:56:38.07
30:44.87  4:27:22.94
9
:53:25.29
Cum.
Time Time
19:32.67 19:32.67
22:10.91 41:43.58
22:37.74 1:04:21.32
23:57.73  1:28:19.05
25:06.24 1:53:25.29
25:36.70 2:19:01.99
27:26.86 2:46:28.85
28:32.79  3:15:01.64

Average Time: 20:46.82

Time

Back
8:29.07
8:38.57
10:28.21
10:31.70
11:09.59

Average Time: 20:49.08

Time

Back
7:51.34
8:58.17
9:45.14
10:14.41
12:39.40

Average Time: 21:44.66

Time

Back
9:32.39
9:32.40
11:36.93
11:39.85
11:44.78
12:07.80
12:22.44

14:00.29

Average Time: 22:22.36

Time
Back
8:46.86
11:17.07
11:40.35
12:36.93
12:53.62
13:07.69
13:09.01
14:18.87
14:19.47
15:14.30
19:49.48

Average Time: 22:41.06

Time

Back
8:37.28
11:15.52
11:42.35
13:02.34
14:10.85
14:41.31
16:31.47

17:37.40
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Team Score (places): 301 Team Score (times): 1:55:30.03
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥r.  Place Place Lime Time
1 679 Titi Hassan sr 20 20 20:06.36 20:06.36
2 675 Ann Dang sr 31 51 21:03.22 41:09.58
3 678 Anayeli Gutierrez sr 65 116 23:09.78 1:04:19.36
4 677 Yahaira Escobar SO 84 200 24:47.28 1:29:06.64
5 681 Mariam Khan so 101 301 26:23.39 1:¢55:30.03
The Noble Academy Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 305 Team Score (times): 1:58:07.31
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Ir. Place Blage Time Time
1 1120 Aryana Rhodes sr 5 5 19:19.71 19:19.71
2 1123 Sydney Smith s0 32 37 21:06.55 40:26.26
3 1124 Justice Wysinger jr 59 96 22:48.90 1:03:15.16
4 1119 Gabriela Loma fr 100 196 26:16.19 1:29:31.35
5 1121 Kayla Rodriguez jr 109 305 28:35.96  1:58:07.31
Regina Dominican Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 307 Team Score (times): 1:55:38.16
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥x.  Place Place Time Time
1 979 Helena Walo sr 29 29 20:52.09 20:52.09
2 977 Isabelle Speiwak S0 45 74 22:03.70 42:55.79
3 964 Maureen Hines fr 62 136 22:59.27 1:05:55.06
4 962 Nora Clancy fr 83 219 24:39.18  1:30:34.24
5 966 Meghan McCabe jr 88 307 25:03.92 1:55:38.16
6 963 Kyleigh Dalkin sr 92 399 25:12.35  2:20:50.51
7 976 Nora Sipchen fr 103 502 26:31.70  2:47:22.21
8 969 Maeve Newton fr More Than 7 26:49.22 3:14:11.43
9 975 Lola Simon [1e] More Than 7 27:54.46 3:42:05.89
Lake View HS Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 338 Team Score (times): 2:00:01.89
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥r.  Place Place Time Time
1 401 Vanessa Sostenes jr 34 34 21:08.48 21:08.48
2 385 Yulia Ahlheim sr 44 78 22:02.88 43:11.36
3 390 Andrea Barron so 47 125 22:04.77 1:05:16.13
4 398 Estefania Sanchez jr 105 230 26:42.83 1:31:58.96
5 399 Eve Schakowsky jr 108 338 28:02.93 2:00:01.89
Lake Forest Academy Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 343 Team Score (times): 1:57:27.96
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Ir, = Place Blace Time Time
1 357 Hayes Kennedy sr 30 30 20:57.99 20:57.99
2 360 Dozois Lizzie fr 70 100 23:31.27 44:29.26
3 349 Dee Becca sr 75 175 23:34.86  1:08:04.12
4 362 Sato Momoko jr 81 256 24:24.86  1:32:28.98
5 345 Ava Ascroft jr 87 343 24:58.98 1:57:27.96
6 348 Megrill Audrey so 91 434 25:10.49  2:22:38.45
Prosser Career Academy Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 349 Team Score (times): 2:07:53.62
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Ir. = PRlace Blace Time Time
1 940 Erika Perez so 28 28 20:52.08 20:52.08
2 939 Teresa Mejia S0 49 77 22:09.89 43:01.97

ittp:/frunnersedgeracetiming.com/data/uploadedfiles/psvarsitygirls2017.htm

Average Time:

Time
Back

9:10.97
10:07.83
12:14.39
13:51.89
15:28.00

Average Time:

Time
Back

8:24.32
10:11.16
11:53.51
15:20.80
17:40.57

Average Time:

Time

Back

9:56.70
11:08.31
12:03.88
13:43.79
14:08.53
14:16.96
15:36.31

15:53.83
16:59.07

Average Time:

Time
Back

10:13.09
11:07.49
11:09.38
15:47.44
17:07.54

Average Time:

Time
Back

10:02.60
12:35.88
12:39.47
13:29.47
14:03.59
14:15.10

Average Time:

Time
Back

9:56.69
11:14.50

I PRV IV

23:06.01

23:37.46

23:07.63

24:00.38

23:29.59

25:34.72
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3 944 Aryanna Southworth jr 58 135 22:43.

4 936 Elizabeth Martinez [-{e} 104 239 26:40.65 1:32:25.66
5 933 Jocelyn Estrada fr 110 349 35:27.96 2:07:53.62
St. Laurence HS Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 376 Team Score (times): 1:59:56.75
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥r.  Place Place Time Time
1 1062 Rosemary Enciso so 67 67 23:18.18 23:18.18
2 1067 Brigid Mundt sr 69 136 23:28.25 46:46.43
3 1066 Kelly Mason sr 72 208 23:33.11 1:10:19.54
4 1068 Nicole Muszynski sr 82 290 24:38.44 1:34:57.98
5 1070 Maryam Shirazi sr 86 376 24:58.77 1:59:56.75
6 1071 Sabina Slubowski so 102 478 26:31.46 2:26:28.21
Lindbloom Math and Science Academy Finish Position -
Team Score (places): 378 Team Score (times): 2:00:14.08
Overall Cum. Cum.
1 490 Hritz Chloe jr 46 46 22:04.61 22:04.61
2 501 Jameia Tyler so 73 119 23:34.23 45:38.84
3 493 Chaidez Jessica fr 77 196 23:50.69 1:09:29.53
4 494 Padilla Lesley jr 85 281 24:48.72 1:34:18.25
5 495 Escot Loren sr 97 378 25:55.83 2:00:14.08
6 486 Sanchez Andrea SO 106 484 26:53.70 2:27:07.78
Resurrection College Prep Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places): 441 Team Score (times): 2:05:03.93
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥r. Place Place Time Time
1 1000 Mary Quinn (34 68 68 23:27.49 23:27.49
2 983 Faith Cloherty sr 20 158 25:10.44 48:37.93
3 989 Alysah Ellew sr 93 251 25:19.75 1:13:57.68
4 1002 Maddie Sabella sr 94 345 25:24.34 1:39:22.02
5 999 Michele Parr jr 96 441 25:41.91 2:05:03.93
6 990 Marissa Fico sr 98 539 26:13.79 2:31:17.72
7 1005 Mary Claire Weber jr 99 638 26:14.81 2:57:32.53
8 991 Claire Kammier jr More Than 7 26:46.93 3:24:19.46
9 992 Brenna Kelly jr More Than 7 28:03.74 3:52:23.20
10 1001 Grace Rodden sr More Than 7 29:37.31 4:22:00.51
11 986 Carolin Delaney sr More Than 7 31:02.03 4:53:02.54
12 997 Erin Nolan jr More Than 7 31:04.89 5:24:07.43
DePaul College Prep Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥r. Place Place Time Time
1 55 Kailee Carro sr Less Than 5 21:14.70 21:14.70
2 63 Natalia Sliwinska jr Less Than 5 21:33.87 42:48.57
3 56 Casey De La Cruz S0 Less Than 5 21:36.92 1:04:25.49
4 64 Sydney Tajkowski fr Less Than 5 22:25.19 1:26:50.68
Francis W Parker HS Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Ir., Place Place Time Time
1 197 Audrey Shadle jr Less Than 5 21:26.53 21:26.53
2 194 Bella Evan-Cook jr Less Than 5 22:36.96 44:03.49
Kennedy Finish Position - Inc.

http://runnersedgeracetiming.com/data/uploadedfiles/psvarsitygirls2017.htm

04 1:05:45.01

11:47.65
15:45.26
24:32.57

Average Time: 23:59.35

Time

Back
12:22.79
12:32.86
12:37.72
13:43.05
14:03.38
15:36.07

17

Average Time: 24:02,82

Time

Back
11:09.22
12:38.84
12:55.30
13:53.33
15:00.44
15:58.31

Average Time: 25:00.79

Time
Back
12:32.10
14:15.05
14:24.36
14:28.95
14:46.52
15:18.40
15:19.42
15:51.54
17:08.35
18:41.92
20:06.64
20:09.50

Time
Back
10:19.31
10:38.48
10:41.53
11:29.80

Time
Back
10:31.14
11:41.57
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Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum. Cum. Time

Place Bib No Name Ir. Place Place Time Time Back
1 340 Katherine Sandoval jr Less Than 5 23:18.62 23:18.62 12:23.23
2 342 Monica Solano sr Less Than 5 28:07.84 51:26.46 17:12.45
3 336 Danielle Estrada jr Less Than 5 29:29.62 1:20:56.08 18:34.23

Ridgewood HS Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bibh No Name ¥r.  Place Place Time Time Back
1 1006 Lauren Kinel jr Less Than 5 25:21.25 25:21.25 14:25.86
Woodstock North HS Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Ir.  Place Blace Time Time Back
1 1287 Amanda Valdes-Garcia jr Less Than 5 20:42,.53 20:42.53 9:47.14
Phoenix Military Academy Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥r.  Place Place Time Time Back
1 2611 Elise Harris jr Less Than 5 36:04.00 36:04.00 25:08.61
Southland College Prep Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum. Cum. Time

Place Bib No Name ¥r. Place Place Time Time

1 2621 Payne Tiffany sr Less Than 5§ 23:22.72 23:22.72 12:27.33

2 2620 Payne Tamara sr Less Than 5 24:23.96 47:46.68 13:28.57
Detail Team Results - Girls
Varsity Girls
White Division 3A
Chicago Northside College Prep Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 47 Team Score (times): 1:36:40.74 Average Time: 19:20.15

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥r.  Place Place Time Time Back
1 44 Sara McCoy sr 4 4 18:57.68 18:57.68 8:02.29
2 37 Erin Franke jr 5 9 19:01.98 37:59.66 8:06.59
3 41 Kendra Lachcik jr 8 17 19:15.34 57:15.00 8:19.95
4 49 Faith Zehfuss jr 10 27 19:28.06 1:16:43.06 8:32.67
5 35 Gwen Casey 80 20 47 19:57.68 1:36:40.74 9:02.29
6 39 Bridgette Hegarty sr 28 75 20:24.54 1:57:05.28 9:29.15
7 45 Ella Neurohr sY 17 152 21:51.51 2:18:56.79 10:56.12

1ittp://runnersedgeracetiming.com/data/uploadedfiles/psvarsitygirls2017.htm Page 13 of 18



Taft HS

Team Score (places):

Finish Position -

Blace Bib No Name

O W OO~NoOU b Wl

=

1104
1112
1097
1086
2660
1107
1085
1096
1100
1103

Sydney Partyka
Caroline Young

Jacqueline Mendoza

Marisa Guidone
Ella Chambers
Chastity Serrano
Mia Cinqguini
Hope Marr

Seneca Nicklas
Carina Parra

»

Evanston Township HS

Place Bib No Name

[+« BES R NEE, IR PR N

o

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Lake Park HS

110
115
111
84
77
128
78
87
102
103
73
117
131
130
69
124
106

Place Bib No Name

HOWoOo~IAWUs WD

-

Mother McAuley

382
376
383
369
375
372
374
380
371
384
368

Place Bib No Name

Team Score (places): 117 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
¥r.  Place Place Time
Enyaeva Michelin sr 1 1 16:41.
Abigail Osterlund jr 9 10 19:17.
Grace Naquin jr 24 34 20:11.
Zoe Hadley sr 38 72 20:58.
Margaret Eisfelder sr 45 117 21:05.
Noni Shelton sr 70 187 21:43.
Kathleen Finneran jr 96 283 22:15.
Olivia Holland sr More Than 7 22:40.27
Phoebe Liccardo jr More Than 7 23:20.10
Cameron Lind sr More Than 7 24:06.46
Sarah Craig sr More Than 7 24:56.85
Sage Patchett jr More Than 7 24:57.75
Hannah Vice sr More Than 7 26:04.25
Julia Smith jr More Than 7 28:25.87
Malaika Bergner jr More Than 7 28:42.44
Maia Robinson sr More Than 7 29:23.38
Cy Yonna Martin sr More Than 7 29:54.75
Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 138 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
¥r.  Place Blace Time
Mariam Slimane fr 7 7 19:07.
Lauren Mack so 25 32 20:11.
Katarzyna Szkaradek so 26 58 20:20.
Ann Marie Ahrens fr 34 92 20:45.
Grace Larson jr 46 138 21:06.
Janelle Drogolewicz jr 112 250 23:03.
Kate Kirkham ir 115 365 23:13.
Tiphany Schlau jr More Than 7 24:08.00
Lily Caines jr More Than 7 24:15.68
Melia Thakker so More Than 7 24:18.73
Sana Abbasi jr More Than 7 25:12.79
Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 180 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
¥r.  Place Blace Time
Lia Munoz sr 16 16 19:51.
Keeley Leary sr 32 48 20:41.
Colleen Flood jr 40 88 21:00.
Rena Cudecki jr 44 132 21:04.
Molly Maloney so 48 180 21:07.
Claire Sheehan jr 60 240 21:19.
Ellen Murphy fr 64 304 21:29.
Megan Howley S0 More Than 7 21:47.12

W~ AU WP

731
722
704
697
725
751
733
716

2

76 Team Score (times):

Overall

Ir.  Place
sO 6
sr 12
sr 13
jr 18
fr 27
sr 30
jr 31

so More Than
sr More Than
jr More Than

7
7
7

Cum.

Rlace Time
6 19:04.
18 19:37.
31 19:38.
49 19:55.
76 20:21.
106 20:34.
137 20:35.
20:46.76
21:11.62
21:48.88

Finish Position -

http://runnersedgeracetiming.com/data/uploadedfiles/psvarsitygirls2017.htm

1:38:36.57
Cum.
Time
33 19:04.33
60 38:41.93
28 58:20.21

09 1:18:15.30
27 1:38:36.57

35 1:59:10.92
31 2:19:46.23
2:40:32.99
3:01:44.61
3:23:33.49

3
1:38:14.27
Cum.
Time
30 16:41.30
54 35:58.84
29 56:10.13

58 1:17:08.71
56 1:38:14.27
02 1:59:57.29
56 2:22:12.85
2:44:53.12
3:08:13.22
3:32:19.68
3:57:16.53
4:22:14.28
4:48:18.53
5:16:44.40
5:45:26.84
6:14:50.22
6:44:44.97

1:41:32.12

Cum.
Time
38 19:07.38
75 39:19.13
88 59:40.01
51 1:20:25.52
60 1:41:32.12
95 2:04:36.07
36 2:27:49.43
2:51:57.43
3:16:13.11
3:40:31.84
4:05:44.63

1:43:46.15

Cum.
Time
05 19:51.05
96 40:33.01
85 1:01:33.86
76  1:22:38.62
53  1:43:46.15
22 2:05:05.37
65 2:26:35.02
2:48:22.14

Average Time:

Time
Back
8:08.94
8:42.21
8:42.89
8:59.70
9:25.88
9:38.96
9:39.92
9:51.37
10:16.23
10:53.49

Average Time:

Time
Back
5:45.91
8:22.15
9:15.90
10:03.19
10:10.17
10:47.63
11:20.17
11:44.88
12:24.71
13:11.07
14:01.46
14:02.36
15:08.86
17:30.48
17:47.05
18:27.99
18:59.36

19:43.31

19:38.85

Average Time: 20:18.42

Time
Back
8:11.99
9:16.36
9:25.49
9:50.12
10:11.21
12:08.56
12:17.97
13:12.61
13:20.29
13:23.34
14:17.40

Average Time: 20:45.23

Time

Back
8:55.66
9:46.57
10:05.46
10:09.37
10:12.14
10:23.83
10:34.26

10:51.73
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9 757
10 759
11 728
12 742
13 761
14 696
15 720
16 760
17 752
18 746
19 730
20 739
21 724
22 702
23 732
24 723
25 741
26 708
27 740
28 711
29 717
30 753
31 754
32 699
33 694
34 743
35 693

Prospect HS

Ally Urbaniak
Lizzie Ward

Grace Moran
Brigid O'Shea
Hanna Zayyad
Cecelia Crane
Allison Keller
Taryn Wesclitz
Moira Staudacher
Abigael Powell
Ryan Moran

Maggie O'Malley
Maura Maloney
Fiona Fitzpatrick
Bridget Murphy
Taylor Leary
Aileen O'Rourke
Grace Gonzale:z
Mary Kate O'Malley
Grace Harkins
Janie Hynes

Tara Tilkes

Mia Tobar

Clare Donovan
Tess Clifford
Emma Olsen

Mary Kate Clifford

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

886
894
899
921
920
893
888
912

O~ WN =

BBCHS

Jenna Baltes

Cori Drew

Maggie Heil
Samantha Roberson
Wilma Rishko
Faith Dircks
Andie Beck

Mary Paczko

Finish Position -

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

22
12

9
14
10
28
30
21

W~ UL WP

Round Lake HS

Mia Martin
Maiah Caise
Jessica Alsvig
Avery Fountain
Emilee Alvarado
Alyssa Stoll
Becki Walz
Madelyn Longtin

fr
jr
sr
so
sr
sr
sr
sr
jr
jr
sr
so
s0
fr
fr
so
so
sr
jr
sr
fr
jr
jr
so
jr
sr
sr

197

Ir.
jr
jr
jr
sr
sr
sr
jr
sr

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

R B B B B B N B B B B B B B R e N B N S I e |

Finish Position -

Overall
Place

More Than 7

7

21:55.01
22:05.96
22:15.34
22:17.98
22:30.23
22:34.83
22:41.25
22:44.16
22:54.56
22:56.22
22:56.29
22:56.80
23:12.04
23:17.57
23:24.61
23:29.54
23:41.38
23:43.59
23:52.75
23:59.18
23:59.62
24:10.02
24:10.23
24:24.78
24:43.41
24:44.87
25:36.72

6

Team Score (times):

Cum.
Place Time
14 19:49.
35 20:00.
87 21:11.
140 21:14.
197 21:17.
264 21:36.
356 22:05.
23:11.39

199 Team Score (times):

ir,
sr
jr
jr
jr
jr
jr
sr
jr

Overall
Blace

11

22

35

56

75

98

101
More Than 7

Finish Position -

Cum.
Blace Time
11 19:35.
33 20:08.
68 20:46.
124 21:16.
199 21:49.
297 22:24.
398 22:33.
24:04.92

Team Score (places): 233 Team Score (times):

Blace Bib No Name

1022
1019
1028
1023
1013
1014
1021
1025
1015
1020

QWU B WN -

=

Fatima Giron
Alejandra Cortes
Jeny Martinez
Jahaira Gonzalez
Lizet Aguirre
Yeni Aguirre
Jessica Cuna
Alicia Hernandez
Daisy Alcantar
Olimpia Cruz

Ir.
s0
s0
so
jr
so
sr
sr
s0
so
sr

Overall

85
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Cum.
Place Time
2 17:47.
49 21:07.
100 21:10.
165 21:31.
233 21:39.
306 21:46.
391 21:59.
23:21.10
23:31.01
24:56.16

ittp://runnersedgeracetiming.com/data/uploadedfiles/psvarsitygirls2017.htm

3:10:17.15
3:32:23.11
3:54:38.45
4:16:56.43
4:39:26.66
5:02:01.49
5:24:42.74
5:47:26.90
6:10:21.46
6:33:17.68
6:56:13.97
7:19:10.77
7:42:22,.81
8:05:40.38
8:29:04.99
8:52:34.53
9:16:15.91
9:39:59.50
10:03:52.25
10:27:51.43
10:51:51.05
11:16:01.07
11:40:11.30
12:04:36.08
12:29:19.49
12:54:04.36
13:19:41.08

1:43:33.59

Cum.

Time
91 19:49.91
04 39:49.95
92 1:01:01.87
68 1:22:16.55
04 1:43:33.59

39 2:05:09.98
57 2:27:15.55
2:50:26.94
1:43:35.67
Cum.

Time
11 19:35.11
25 39:43.36

08 1:00:29.44
63 1:21:46.07
60 1:43:35.67

49 2:06:00.16
23 2:28:33.39
2:52:38.31
1:43:15.84
Cum.

Time
05 17:47.05
14 38:54.19

49 1:00:04.68

92 1:21:36.60
24 1:43:15.84
09 2:05:01.93
46 2:27:01.39
2:50:22.49
3:13:53.50
3:38:49.66

10:59.62
11:10.57
11:19.95
11:22.59
11:34.84
11:39.44
11:45.86
11:48.77
11:59.17
12:00.83
12:00.90
12:01.41
12:16.65
12:22.18
12:29.22
12:34.15
12:45.99
12:48.20
12:57.36
13:03.79
13:04.23
13:14.63
13:14.84
13:29.39
13:48.02
13:49.48
14:41.33

Carpamg v ey e s

Average Time: 20:42.72

Time

Back
8:54.52
9:04.65
10:16.53
10:19.29
10:21.65
10:41.00
11:10.18

12:16.00

Average Time: 20:43.13

Time

Back
8:39.72
9:12.86
9:50.69
10:21.24
10:54.21
11:29.10
11:37.84

13:09.53

Average Time:

Time
Back
6:51.66
10:11.75
10:15.10
10:36.53
10:43.85
10:50.70
11:04.07
12:25.71
12:35.62
14:00.77

20:39.17
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11 1017
12 1029
13 1024

Niles West

Mitzi Barradas
Emilyn Najera
Mayra Heredia

sr
sr
jr

More
More
More

Than
Than
Than

Finish Position -

7
7
7

9

25:14.68
26:28.55
27:55.84

Team Score (places): 254 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No
805
818
846
833
838
848
811

~NOY U W N

Oswego HS

Name

Veronika Adamczyk

Ela Kanci

Laura Trinh
Diana Panoutsos
Kylie Ramirez
Hannah Yun
Venessa Bittar

so
fr
jr
jr
jr
so
jr

Overall
Ir.  Place

19
43
50
61
81
91
121

Finish Position -

Cum.

Place
19
62
112
173
254
345
466

10

Time

19:57.
21:04.
21:10.
21:20.
21:56.
22:04.
23325,

Team Score (places): 288 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No
866
882
879
872
869
875
878
867
873
877

O WO U B WN =

=

Fenwick HS

Name
Isabel Aguado

Isabelle Santiago

Emma Nelson
Holly Gotchie
Alexia Diaz
Abby Ladison
Olivia Merrigan
Grace Beck
Alyssa Hamblin
Lauren Martin

ir.
jr
sr
sr
sr
jr
jr
sr
sr
jr
jr

Overall

Blace

15

23

41

95

114

116

120
More
More
More

Than
Than
Than

Finish Position -

7
7
7

Cum.

Blace
15
38
79
174
288
404
524

11

Time

19:50.
20:09.
21:02.
22:15.
23:12.
23:15.
23:24.

23:25.74
23:54.85
24:30.90

Team Score (places): 314 Team Score (times):

Blace Bib No
1 162
2 175
3 182
4 155
5 141
6 151
7 142
8 166
9 160

10 146
11 179
12 158
13 156
14 181

Loyola Academy

Name Ir.
Francesca Lorenzini sr
Eileen Petros sr
Abigail Schierl sr
Amaya Gonzalez jr
Cara Conniff jr
Sara Fuentes Lara sr
Elizabeth Cummings sY
Alex Medina jr
Haley Legan sr
Anabella Dougherty sr
Sophia Rodriguez jr
Paige Haeflinger jr
Emma Hackett sr
Alex Sawasiuk jr
Finish

Overall
Place

17

58

78

79

82

97

113
More
More
More
More
More
More
More

Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than

BN N B RN

Cum.

Blace
17
75
153
232
314
411
524

Position -

Time

19:54.
21:17.
21:51.
21:54.
21:57.
22:21.
23:06.

23:17.62
23:36.62
23:42.69
24:49.71
26:34.93
26:58.88
27:58.55

12

Team Score (places): 325 Team Score (times):

Blace Bib No
574
579
546
537
552
559
536
502
514

WO uUd Wb

Name

Anna Shortal
Grace Udelhofen
Katherine Kuzas
Chloe Huh
Bridget McCann
Marina Monacelli
Emma Huettl
Maura Barrett

Mary Clare Donnelly

so
jr
sr
jr
sr
sr
jr
jx
sr

Overall
Ir.  PBlace

39
54

110

More Than 7
More Than 7

Cum.

Place
39
93
148
236
325
425
535

http://runnersedgeracetiming.com/data/uploadedfiles/psvarsitygirls2017.htm

Time

20:59.
21:15.
21:15.
22:01.
22:01.
22:31.
23:01.

23:18.92
23:36.47

4:04:04.34
4:30:32.89
4:58:28.73

1:45:28.66

Cum.

Time
15 19:57.15
59 41:01.74
29  1:02:12.03
43  1:23:32.46
20 1:45:28.66
02 2:07:32.68
90  2:30:58.58

1:46:29.03
Cum.
Time
53 19:50.53
37 39:59.90

04 1:01:01.94
07 1:23:17.01
02 1:46:29.03
58 2:09:44.61
65 2:33:09.26
2:56:35.00
3:20:29.85
3:45:00.75

1:46:56.03

Cum.
Time
53 19:54.53
95 41:12.48
83 1:03:04.31
30 1:24:58.61
42 1:46:56.03
26 2:09:17.29
66 2:32:23.95
2:55:41.57
3:19:18.19
3:43:00.88
4:07:50.59
4:34:25.52
5:01:24.40
5:29:22.95

1:47:34.51

Cum.
Time
B2 20:59.82
57 42:15.39
69 1:03:31.08
45 1:25:32.53
98 1:47:34.51
51 2:10:06.02
40 2:33:07.42
2:56:26.34
3:20:02.81

14:19.29
15:33.16
17:00.45

Average Time: 21:05.73

Time

Back
9:01.76
10:09.20
10:14.90
10:25.04
11:00.81
11:08.63
12:30.51

Average Time: 21:17.81

Time
Back
8:55.14
9:13.98
10:06.65
11:19.68
12:16.63
12:20.19
12:29.26
12:30.35
12:59.46
13:35.51

Average Time: 21:23.21

Time
Back
8:59.14
10:22.56
10:56.44
10:58.91
11:02.03
11:25.87
12:11.27
12:22.23
12:41.23
12:47.30
13:54.32
15:39.54
16:03.49
17:03.16

Average Time: 21:30.90

Time
Back
10:04.43
10:20.18
10:20.30
11:06.06
11:06.59
11:36.12
12:06.01
12:23.53
12:41.08
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. mm g e

Leyden HS

Finish Position -

13

Team Score (places): 348 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No Name

1 443
2 409
3 415
4 410
5 407
[ 433
7 454
8 416
9 455
10 440
11 439
12 422
13 428
14 432
15 413
16 444
17 404
18 423
19 406
20 417
21 403
Harlem

Jazmin Santoyo
Brenda Bolivar
Katlin Crane
Anmar Cabral
Evelyn Arzola
Claudia Pineda

Danielle Weimerskirch

Julianna Cruz
Alexis Weiner
Jasmine Ruiz
Salma Rodriguez
Molly Kasch
Adriana Olvera
Angelica Perez
Rosana Casteneda
Yaret Serrano
Jacky Alvarado
Chelsey Lopez
Erika Arroyo
Ashley Felix
Labiba Al-Juneidi

Overa

11

Ir. Blace

jr
so
so
sr
jr
jr
jr
so
so
so
sr
fr
jr
sr
sr
sr
jr
sr
sr
jr
jr

37

63

71

83

94

107

111
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More

Finish Position -

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

R = T ) B PUR N3

294
288
277
279
289
282
287

Breanna Sheldon
Alyssa Kuehne
Ingrid Alcala
Klaire Boisvert
Jenna Lane
Taylor Darif
Miranda Johnson

Von Steuben Metro HS

Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than

NN NSNS NN NN NN N

14

Cum.

Blace
37
100
171
254
348
455
566

23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24:
24:
24:
24:
25:
26:
27:
273
283

Time

20:51.
21:27.
21:44.
21:58.
22:07.
22:51.
23:03.

05.26
19.89
32.74
46.39
52.80
17.69
25.45
27.67
43.31
02.74
37.87
08.69
38.00
58.78

366 Team Score (times):

Overa

11

¥r.  PBlace

jr
sO
jr
sr
fr
jr
sr

Finish Position -

33
36
20
102
105
109
131

Cum.

Place
33
69
159
261
366
475
606

Time

20:42.
20:50.
22:03.
22:34.
22:39.
22:57.
24:08.

Team Score (places): 392 Team Score (times):

Blace Bib No Name

N e WD

Lincoln Park HS

1179
1169
1164
1171
1173
1174
1162

Sarai Vargas
Tiffany Lam
Emma Devarenne
Jasmin Marcos
Angelica Nieto
Krystal Oehlberg
Nyariak Alier

Ir.
sr
sO
sr
S0
s0
sSr
850

Overa

11

Blace

29
66
80
93
124
135
137

Cum.

Place
29
95
175
268
392
527
664

Finish Position -

Time

20:29.
21:35.
21:56.
22:05.
23:33.
25:31.
26:29.

16

Team Score (places): 404 Team Score (times):

Blace Bib No Name

AU W

Willowbrook HS

466
473
474
459
464
461

Jaelyn Evans
Maya King

Flora Kuehn
Sarah Belizario
Claire Considine
Tania Bernal

Team Score (places):

Overa

11

¥r.  PRlace

so
ir
fr
so
jr
so

49
59
62
108
126
136

Cum.

Rlace
49
108
170
278
404
540

Finish Position -

17

Time

21:09.
21:18.
21:25.
22:53.
23:57.
26:06.

441 Team Score (times):

1ittp://runnersedgeracetiming.com/datajuploadedfiles/psvarsitygirls2017.htm

1:48:08.72

Cum.
Time
58 20:51.58
11 42:18.69
90 1:04:03.59
05 1:26:01.64
08 1:48:08.72
91 2:11:00.63
77 2:34:04.40
2:57:09.66
3:20:29.55
3:44:02.29
4:07:48.68
4:31:41.48
4:55:59.17
5:20:24.62
5:44:52.29
6:09:35.60
6:34:38.34
7:01:16.21
7:28:24.90
7:56:02.90
8:25:01.68

1:48:50.93
Cum.
Time
77 20:42.77
62 41:33.39
17 1:03:36.56
86 1:26:11.42
51 1:48:50.93
57 2:11:48.50
57 2:35:57.07
15
1:49:39.32
Cum.
Time
49 20:29.49
00 42:04.49
00 1:04:00.49
68 1:26:06.17
15  1:49:39.32
88  2:15:11.20
99  2:41:41.19
1:50:45.01
Cum.
Time
57 21:09.57
39 42:27.96
41  1:03:53.37
84 1:26:47.21
80 1:50:45.01
65 2:16:51.66

1:50:48.36

Average Time: 21:37.74

Time
Back
9:56.19
10:31.72
10:49.51
11:02.66
11:11.69
11:56.52
12:08.38
12:09.87
12:24.50
12:37.35
12:51.00
12:57.41
13:22.30
13:30.06
13:32.28
13:47.92
14:07.35
15:42.48
16:13.30
16:42.61
18:03.39

Average Time: 21:46.19

Time

Back
9:47.38
9:55.23
11:07.78
11:39.47
11:44.12
12:02.18
13:13.18

Average Time: 21:55.86

Time

Back
9:34.10
10:39.61
11:00.61
11:10.29
12:37.76
14:36.49
15:34.60

Average Time: 22:09.00

Time

Back
10:14.18
10:23.00
10:30.02
11:58.45
13:02.41
15:11.26

Average Time: 22:09.67
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Place Bib No Name

1252
1261
1241
1249
1259
1250

YU W N

Victoria Palma
Evelyn Yao
Lydia Bauernfreund

Angela Klingelhoffer sr

Jennifer Williams
Marisol Magana

Glenbrook South HS

Overall

¥r.  Place
jr 3
sr 87
sr 99
123
sr 129
jr 138

Finish Position -

Cum.

Place
3
90
189
312
441
579

Cum.
Time Time

18:51.86 18:51.86
22:00.87 40:52.73

22:26.70 1:03:19.43
23:26.51 1:26:45.94
24:02.42 1:50:48.36
27:54.66 2:18:43.02

18

Team Score (places): 459 Team Score (times): 1:52:31.74

Place Bib No Name

272
260
264
248
258
275
270

R BN~ URE ) I S PUN N

Niles North

Bridget Wall
Sam McGuire
Ella Prillaman
Gigi Cepeda
Maricel Lehner
Diana Yedynets
Katie Thoelecke

Overall
¥r.  Place
sr 42
fr 69
so 104
jr 119
s0 125
jr 127
sr 130

Finish Position -

Cum.

Place
42
111
215
334
459
586
716

19

Cum.
Time Time
21:02.52 21:02.52
21:40.70 42:43.22

22:38.18 1:05:21.40
23:22.40 1:28:43.80
23:47.94 1:52:31.74
23:58.00 2:16:29.74
24:06.91 2:40:36.65

Team Score (places): 474 Team Score (times): 1:52:11.58

Place Bib No Name

769
791
801
764
777
788
785
774
776

WoOo-JaUne&dwbh -

Christine Fleming
Ninawa Odicho
Rachael Xavier
Jaslin Becerra
Elizabeth James
Serena Meyers
Rachel Lee

Ena Guzina

Ines Husnic

Glenbrook North HS

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

207
224
235
243
232
236
210
239

W~ W W

Lia Devereux
Ellie Linforth
Sandra Serbu
Ashley Yoshikawa
Faith Ottaviano
Nora Smith

Katie Fitzpatrick
Julia Treleven

Argo Community HS

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

5
2 4
3 7
4 8

Vanessa Guadarrama
Lauren Gardner
Reshide Xheka
Azucena Zarza

¥r.
50
fr
jr
jr
jr
so
jr
so
jr

Finish Position -

Overa

11

Place

72

76
103
106
117
122
134

More Than 7
More Than 7

Cum.

Blace
72
148
251
357
474
596
730

Cum.
Time Time
21:45.62 21:45.62
21:50.86 43:36.48

22:36.80 1:06:13.28
22:41.75 1:28:55.03
23:16.55 1:52:11.58
23:26.49 2:15:38.07
25:13.08 2:40:51.15
25:34.60 3:06:25.75
25:44.53 3:32:10.28

20

490 Team Score (times): 1:53:04.82

Overall
¥r.  Place
jr 74
sr 84
jr 86
jr 118
sr 128
jr 132
sr 133
jr  More Than 7

Finish Position -

Inc.

I,
sr
sr
so
so

Cum.

Blace
74
158
244
362
490
622
755

Cum.
Time Time

21:46.56 21:46.56
21:58.22 43:44.78

21:59.70 1:05:44.48
23:20.12 1:29:04.60
24:00.22 1:53:04.82
24:29.96 2:17:34.78
24:53.85 2:42:28.63
24:53.97 3:07:22.60

Inc.

Team Score (times):

Overa

11

Place

Less
Less
Less
Less

Than
Than
Than
Than

(S S, IR RS, )

Cum.

Place

http://runnersedgeracetiming.com/data/uploadedfiles/psvarsitygirls2017.htm

Cum.
Time Time
20:22.18 20:22.18
21:32.94 41:55.12

21:40.53 1:03:35.65
23:32.59 1:27:08.24

Time

Back
7:56.47
11:05.48
11:31.31
12:31.12
13:07.03
16:59.27

Average Time: 22:30.35

Time

Back
10:07.13
10:45.31
11:42.79
12:27.01
12:52.55
13:02.61
13:11.52

Average Time: 22:26.32

Time
Back
10:50.23
10:55.47
11:41.41
11:46.36
12:21.16
12:31.10
14:17.69
14:39.21
14:49.14

Average Time: 22:36.96

Time

Back
10:51.17
11:02.83
11:04.31
12:24.73
13:04.83
13:34.57
13:58.46

13:58.58

Time

Back
9:26.79
10:37.55
10:45.14
12:37.20
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RACE TIMING

Pat Savage Invitational

September 30, 2017
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Runner's Edge Race Timing Runner's Edge Race Timing

Table of Contents
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Finish List - Girls - JV Girls - White Division 33
Team Summary - Girls - JV Girls - Red Division 1A & 232
Team Summary - Girls - JV Girls - White Division 3A
Team Detail - Girls - JV Girls - Red Division 1A & 23
Team Detail - Girls - JV Girls - White Division 3A

Top

Overall Finish List - Girls
JV Girls

L] . L]
Red Division 1A & 2A
0'all adj
—Place Place Bib No Name Team
1 1 1148 Bridget O'Bryan Trinity HS
2 2 1045 Myia Clark Saint Viator HS
3 3 1082 Angelina villarreal Steinmetz College Prep
4 4 1220 Grace Turner Walter Payton College Prep
5 5 1223 Emma Wu Walter Payton College Prep
6 6 1153 Rosita Ponce Trinity HS
7 7 1058 Mia Raftery Saint viator HS
8 8 1074 Jahira Damian Steinmetz College Prep
9 ] 1180 Lauren Bartels Walter Payton College Prep
10 10 1144 Fatima Martinez Trinity HS
11 11 1059 BAmalia Sordo-Palacios Saint Viator HS
12 12 1222 Emma Worrell Walter Payton College Prep
13 13 1214 Dharma Seda Gonzalez Walter Payton College Prep
14 14 1221 Lucy Weaver Walter Payton College Prep
15 15 1054 Natalie Krause Saint Viator HS
16 16 300 Annie Carroll Hinsdale South
17 17 1207 Madelyn Moy Walter Payton College Prep
i8 18 311 Izzy Ruiz Hinsdale South
19 19 1080 Leticia Perez Steinmetz College Prep
20 20 1056 Brianna MastrodomenicoSaint Viator HS
21 (> 7) 1217 Julia Sullivan Walter Payton College Prep
22 21 299 Sierra Carder Hinsdale South
23 (< 5) 500 Duarte Pirecua Lindbloom Math and Science Academy
24 22 1046 Sophia Dominguez Saint Viator HS
25 23 1050 Nicole Gallant Saint viator HS
26 (> 7) 1201 Hannah Lynn Walter Payton College Prep
27 24 1132 Maura Flanagan Trinity HS
28 (> 7) 1198 Janai Jones Walter Payton College Prep

Walter Payton College Prep
Walter Payton College Prep

29 (> 7) 1209 Mia Pearsall
30 (> 7) 1187 Mary Cook

31 25 305 Marte Haaheim Hinsdale South
32 26 1159 Grace Springer Trinity HS
33 (> 7) 1208 Miranda Newman Walter Payton College Prep

ittp://runnersedgeracetiming.com/data/uploadedfiles/psjvgirls2017.htm

Time

13:27.68
13:56.68
14:00.79
14:23.66
14:30.56
14:34.59
14:35.38
14:37.64
14:55.87
14:58.42
15:01.01
15:20.36
15:23.81
15:26.39
15:32.30
15:36.02
15:37.49
15:39.77
15:46.52
15:52.38
16:01.75
16:01.81
16:07.36
16:07.42
16:10.45
16:10.49
16:12.32
16:24.06
16:24.40
16:26.16
16:29.68
16:35.33
16:46.81

6:44/M
6:58/M
7:00/M
7:12/M
7:15/M
7:17/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:31/M
7:40/M
7:42/M
7:43/M
7:46/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:53/M
7:56/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:12/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:15/M
8:18/M
8:23/M
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Top

(>

(>

(>

(>
(>

(>

1044
308
1213
1073
672
1215
1143
1160
358
366
344
346
1152
1195
1154
1190
351
1199
1078
1075
1081
1079
684
485
307
1183
350
62
367
1069
302
489
61
674
673
1065
671

Victoria Chu
Elizabeth Lowery
Madeline Schink
Karla Cortes
Sania Ali

Kristen Si
Francesca Lamantia
Katie Taaffe

Guo Keren

Gu Vita

Markey Anna

Glass Asha

Kim Palacios
Audrey Hills
Elizabeth Riley
Claire Fuschi
Zhong Chlce
Caroline Kelly
Ruby Ocampo
Pierina Figueroa
Leslie Sequeira
Jennifer Pelot
Jade Tiv

Aitkens Alexee
Shahina Karim
Jasmin Chadha
Murphy Briana
Jackie Rojo
Torres Quintani Vivi
Nikki Rybolt
Olivia Dire
Cabanas Cassandra
Elena Reilly
Sarai Castro
Victoria Brown
Melissa Madrangca
Tesneem Al Fadel

Overall Finish List - Girls
JV Girls

White Division 3A
0'all adj
_Place Place Bib No Name

1 1 646 Nora Smith

2 2 895 Aleksandra Ekiert
3 3 930 Lora Zalesny

4 4 914 Sophie Palomo

5 5 915 Kate Permanian

6 6 576 Ella Smyth

7 7 589 Allison Clements
8 8 628 Emma Nissen

9 9 619 Gabriela Lynch
10 10 885 Anna Andryushchenko
11 11 593 Sophia Dimaso
12 12 627 Alyssa Nilles
13 13 652 Reena Wagner
14 (> 7) 600 Georgia Grassi
15 (> 7) 653 Alex Walczak
le 14 892 Mary Busby
17 (> 7) 643 Julianna Savage
18 15 11 Olivia Brown

19 16 1088 Jahaira Hernandes
20 17 245 Stella Andrews

Saint Viator HS

Hinsdale South

Walter Payton College Prep
Steinmetz College Prep
Mather HS

Walter Payton College Prep
Trinity HS

Trinity HS

Lake Forest Academy

Lake Forest Academy

Lake Forest Academy

Lake Forest Academy
Trinity HS

Walter Payton College Prep
Trinity HS

Walter Payton College Prep
Lake Forest Academy

Walter Payton College Prep
Steinmetz College Prep
Steinmetz College Prep
Steinmetz College Prep
Steinmetz College Prep
Mather HS

Lindbloom Math and Science Academy
Hinsdale South

Walter Payton College Prep
Lake Forest Academy

DePaul College Prep

Lake Forest Academy

St. Laurence HS

Hinsdale South

Lindbloom Math and Science Academy
DePaul College Prep

Mather HS

Mather HS

St. Laurence HS

Mather HS

Ieam

Maine South
Prospect HS
Prospect HS
Prospect HS
Prospect HS
Loyola Academy
Maine South
Maine South
Maine South
Prospect HS
Maine South
Maine South
Maine South
Maine South
Maine South
Prospect HS
Maine South
BBCHS

Taft HS
Glenbrook South HS

http://runnersedgeracetiming.com/data/uploadedfiles/psjvgirls2017.htm

16:52.88 8:26/M
16:58.31 8:29/M
17:06.84 8:33/M
17:23.75 8:42/M
17:25.74 8:43/M
17:32.10 8:46/M
17:39.13 8:50/M
17:39.62 8:50/M
17:44.49 8:52/M
17:44.56 8:52/M
17:50.55 B:55/M
18:00.74 9:00/M
18:00.99 9:00/M
18:01.30 9:01/M
18:04.63 9:02/M
18:14.04 9:07/M
18:15.20 9:08/M
18:24.80 9:12/M
18:28.58 9:14/M
18:29.11 9:15/M
18:32.40 9:16/M
18:33.23 9:17/M
18:33.24 9:17/M
18:58.48 9:29/M
19:02.30 9:31/M
19:04.08 9:32/M
19:19.09 9:40/M
19:43.97 9:52/M
19:50.62 9:55/M

20:09.95 10:05/M
20:27.74 10:14/M
20:42.82 10:21/M
20:43.62 10:22/M
20:59.78 10:30/M
21:45.13 10:53/M
21:51.51 10:56/M
26:14.38 13:07/M

Iime  Pace ¥r.

13:56.72 6:58/M
14:19.13 7:10/M
14:19.17 7:10/M
14:25.63 7:13/M
14:30.28 7:15/M
14:35.02 7:18/M
14:40.52 7:20/M
14:43.80 7:22/M
14:46.15 7:23/M
14:48.58 7:24/M
14:50.32 7:25/M
14:52.52 7:26/M
14:57.03 7:29/M
15:07.83 7:34/M
15:10.78 7:35/M
15:11.42 7:36/M
15:11,90 7:36/M
15:14.23 7:37/M
15:18.34 7:39/M
15:19.26 7:40/M
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jr
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fr
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18
19
20
7)
7)
21
22
23
7)
7)
24
25
26
27
28
7)
29
30
7)
31
7)
7
32
7)
33
34
35
7)
36
37
7)
38
39
40
41
7)
7)
7)
42
7)
7)
7)
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
7)
7)
50

1083
814
823
639
648
889
B39

20
890
605

27
812
837

29
958
624
802

23
620
231
617
898
562
926
238
228

1084
616
254
511
650
266
954
240
531
618
609
626
557
586
645
655

25
779
508

19
845
701
545
573
558
249

1178
595
830
703
267
638
517
585
527
526
201
211
797
556
203
551
590
242
604

1109
606
631
591
795
521

Valeria Alcantar
Selena Cruz

Erin Kinaci
Madeline Russell
Sofia Stefaniuk
Claudia Belluomini
Mercedez Rivas
Emily Labeau
Samantha Berman
Marissa Horning
Bethany Seyden
Rachel Cheuk

Kate Pendavinji
Lauren Thomas
Yesenia Rodriguez
Milina Miuilli
Rosalie Xavier
Erica Norwick
Sofia Lynch

Ava Olsen
Elizabeth Lieu
Lizzie Fanslow
Katie O'Brien
Gabi Tapia

Grace Sullivan
Elizabeth Mathy
Delilah Alejandro
Madleine Lemieux
Kayla Hyun

Caty Cusick
Catherine Vittallo
Lisa Schwartz
Chrissy Oquinn
Kayla Varga
Angelica Gyorgy
Cynthia Lombaida
Yuliya Ilnitzkaya
Ruby Nelson

Emily Mendyk
Caroline Araneta
Alleesandra Sighete
Myra Zaki

Naiya Patel
Lizzette Jose
Mary Cate Carroll
Zion Kee

Angel Thomas
Kathleen Fahy
Caroline Kennedy
Grace Seitzinger
Caroline Michael
Melissa Chin
Lydia Schoessling
Molly Foley
Gabrielle Onnenga
Tegan Flaherty
Montana Scully
Kelly Rose

Elise Fahrenbach
Emma Anderson

Mia Granata

Katie Graham
Maddy Butz

Mira Franzen

Emma Shimovich
Lily McManamy
Jasmine Carag
Megan McCall

Mary Connolly
Sydney Yonaites
Molly Honan
Theresa Teresof
Genna Hubbell
Kaitlin O'Reilley
Erin Costigan
Iman Shamin
Annie M. Foley

Taft HS

Niles West

Niles West

Maine South

Maine South
Prospect HS

Niles West

BBCHS

Prospect HS

Maine South

BBCHS

Niles West

Niles West

BBCHS

Proviso West

Maine South

Niles North

BBCHS

Maine South
Glenbrook North HS
Maine South
Prospect HS
Loyola Academy
Prospect HS
Glenbrook North HS
Glenbrook North HS
Taft HS

Maine South
Glenbrook South HS
Loyola Academy
Maine South
Glenbrook South HS
Proviso West
Glenbrook North HS
Loyola Academy
Maine South

Maine South

Maine South

Loyola Academy
Maine South

Maine South

Maine South

BBCHS

Niles North
Loyola Academy
BBCHS

Niles West

Mother McAuley
Loyola Academy
Loyocla Academy
Loyola Academy
Glenbrook South HS

von Steuben Metro HS

Maine South

Niles West

Mother McAuley
Glenbrook South HS
Maine South
Loyocla Academy
Maine South
Loyola Academy
Loyola Academy
Glenbrook North HS
Glenbrook North HS
Niles North
Loyola Academy
Glenbrook North HS
Loyola Academy
Maine South
Glenbrook North HS
Maine South

Taft HS

Maine South

Maine South

Maine South

Niles North
Loyola Academy

1ttp://runnersedgeracetiming.com/data/uploadedfiles/psjvgirls2017.htm

15:19.32
15:19.50
15:20.81
15:21.01
15:21.78
15:23.24
15:23.76
15:27.37
15:30.61
15:32.35
15:32.59
15:37.05
15:39.17
15:39.74
15:40.62
15:44.11
15:53.23
15:54.24
15:57.11
16:00.55
16:03.99
16:05.33
16:05.33
16:08.73
16:10.52
16:12,07
16:12.67
16:13.07
16:15.16
16:16.94
16:17.48
16:18.07
16:18.11
16:21.06
16:21.90
16:22.20
16:23.68
16:24.04
16:26.80
16:28.10
16:28.95
16:29.16
16:30.43
16:31.20
16:31.59
16:32.38
16:33.99
16:34.21
16:35.09
16:36.26
16:36.47
16:41.31
16:41.39
16:42.75
16:43.52
16:47.24
16:47.99
16:48.94
16:51.49
16:53.87
16:54,.34
16:54.65
16:55.92
16:56.01
16:56.21
16:56.49
16:59.54
16:59.80
17:00.13
17:01.08
17:01.33
17:01.83
17:05.46
17:05.85
17:06.32
17:06.94
17:09.89

7:40/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:42/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
7:52/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:09/M
8:09/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:26/M
8:27/M
8:27/M
8:27/M
8:28/M
8:28/M
8:28/M
8:28/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:33/M
8:33/M
8:33/M
8:33/M
8:35/M
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98 (> 7) 583
99 61 771
100 (> 7) 540

0'all adj
_Place Place Bib No

101 (> 7) 813
102 (> 7) 550
103 62 1098
104 (> 7) 608
105 (> 7) 640
106 (< 5) 297
107 63 763
108 (> 7) 603

109 (> 7) 512
110 (> 7) 613
111 (> 7) 518
112 (> 7) 237
113 (> 7) 541
114 (> 7) 599
115 64 768

116 (> 7) 799
117 (> 7) 784
118 (> 7) 625
119 (> 7) 615
120 (> 7) 891

121 (> 7) 592
122 (> 7) 566
123 (> 7) 828
124 65 252
125 (> 7) 821
126 (> 7) 204
127 (> 7) 778

128 (> 7) 782
129 (> 7) 644
130 (> 7) 634
131 (> 7) 206
132 (> 7) 808
133 (> 7) 907
134 (> 7) 789
135 66 1177
136 67 700
137 (> 7) 835
138 (> 7) 786

139 68 713
140 (> 7) 816
141 (> 7) 582
142 (> 7) 832
143 (> 7) 792
144 (> 7) 772
145 (> 7) 532
146 69 1170
147 70 688
148 (> 7) 787
149 71 727
150 (> 7) 827
151 72 689

152 (> 7) 548
153 (> 7) 560
154 73 1102
155 (> 7) 796
156 (< 5) 472
157 (> 7) 822
158 (> 7) 820
159 (< 5) 281
160 (> 7) 621

161 74 256
162 75 1168
163 76 1093

164 (> 7) 547
165 (> 7) 810

166 (< 5) 471
167 (> 7) 762
168 77 950
169 (> 7) 581

170 (> 7) 654

Anna Zinkula
Lorgie Genese
Emily Ingrassia

Name

Hanna Choubkha
Ariana Mazariegos
Gwendolyn Mordhorst
Niki Iatrides
Molly Russell
Chloe Williams
Grace Bean
Amanda Hiller
Clare Daly

Sarah King

Meg Fogarty

Anne Stewart
Jamila Jusino
Julia Gigulski
Shannon Dwyer
Citlalli Urzua
Isabelle Lee
Erin Moran

Maya Leighton
Amy Biesterfeldt
Emma Crosson
Summer Parker-Hall
Christine Nguyen
Michelle Gong
Mahima Khanal
Talya Carian
Annabelle Jiang
Nabaa Khan

Emily Schneider
Mia Pomilia
Colleen Cuncannan
Noor Mah Ayub
Grace Lacamera
Rania Mohamed
Emma Robinson
Caitlin Dowd
Aditi Patel
Rebecca Mathew
Olivia Homel
Delia Dohotariu
Kate Wilson
Alicia Pamar
Esther Park
Jasmine Gong
Moira Hand
Silvana Leguizamo
Maddie Bird
Naomi Mayer
Meghan McGinley
Caelin Muniz

Mary Kate Boyle
Olivia Maheras
Sam Mulcrone
Alicia Parra
Farheen Shethwala
Jackie Guo
Maureen Khoshaba
Mariam Khan

Jaden Danielewicz
Fiona Maloney
Sara Jedlinski
Zoe Hashimoto
Angel MacAalay
Angela Lynch
Beryl Belmonte
Ivy Guo

Zoha Ali

Ashley Lazaro
Lili Varela
Margaret Weilsing

Loyola Academy
Niles North
Loyola Academy

Iecam

Niles West

Loyola Academy
Taft HS

Maine South

Maine South
Harlem

Niles North

Maine South

Loyola Academy
Maine South

Loyola Academy
Glenbrook North HS
Loyola Academy
Maine South

Niles North

Niles North

Niles North

Maine South

Maine South
Prospect HS

Maine South

Loyola Academy
Niles West
Glenbrook Socuth HS
Niles West
Glenbrook North HS
Niles North

Niles North

Maine South

Maine South
Glenbrook North HS
Niles West
Prospect HS

Niles North

Von Steuben Metro HS
Mother McAuley
Niles West

Niles North

Mother McAuley
Niles West

Loyola Academy
Niles West

Niles North

Niles North
Loyola Academy
Von Steuben Metro HS
Mother McAuley
Niles North
Mother McAuley
Niles West

Mother McAuley
Loyola Academy
Loyola Academy
Taft HS

Niles North
Lincoln Park HS
Niles West

Niles West

Harlem

Maine South
Glenbrook South HS
von Steuben Metro HS
Taft HS

Loyocla Academy
Niles West
Lincoln Park HS
Niles North
Proviso West
Loyola Academy
Maine South

http://runnersedgeracetiming.com/data/uploadedfiles/psjvgirls2017.htm

17:13.15
17:15.23
17:17.50

Time

17:17.67
17:18.25
17:18.30
17:18.92
17:19.37
17:19.85
17:20.17
17:21.06
17:22.87
17:24.16
17:24.52
17:25.99
17:26.72
17:26.96
17:27.06
17:27.50
17:27.63
17:29.41
17:29.51
17:29.72
17:30.42
17:31.55
17:33.62
17:33.67
17:34.79
17:40.48
17:41.03
17:41.39
17:42.96
17:46.95
17:48.37
17:50.77
17:52.03
17:52.11
17:54.45
17:54.98
17:55.39
17:56.35
17:57.04
17:57.50
17:57.96
17:58.82
17:58.86
17:59.43
18:03.73
18:03.82
18:05.54
18:06.56
18:07.30
18:07.45
18:07.45
18:08.88
18:11.38
18:13.03
18:18.19
18:21.25
18:21.69
18:22.70
18:26.56
18:27.63
18:35.43
18:37.80
18:40.73
18:50.22
18:51.12
18:51.14
18:52.39
18:54.45
18:59.89
19:01.35

8:37/M
8:38/M
8:39/M

Pace

8:39/M
8:39/M
8:39/M
8:39/M
8:40/M
8:40/M
8:40/M
8:41/M
8:41/M
8:42/M
8:42/M
8:43/M
8:43/M
8:43/M
8:44/M
8:44/M
8:44/M
B:45/M
8:45/M
8:45/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:50/M
8:51/M
8:51/M
8:51/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
9:00/M
9:02/M
9:02/M
9:03/M
9:03/M
9:04/M
9:04/M
9:04/M
9:04/M
9:06/M
9:07/M
9:09/M
9:11/M
9:11/M
9:11/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
9:18/M
9:19/M
9:20/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:26/M
9:26/M
9:27/M
9:30/M
9:31/M
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171 (> 7) 244 Amy Zhang

172 (> 7) 227 Veronica Mathew

173 (> 7) 602 Madeline Handley

174 (> 7) 262 Chaeyeon Park

175 (> 7) 269 Neha Surani

176 (> 7) 685 Kelly Altman

177 (< 5) 469 Donna Fong

178 78 955 Takayla Pattonj

179 (< 5) 295 Keri Siggelkov

180 (> 7) 790 Tenzin Norkhang

181 (> 7) 216 Selah Hill

182 (< 5) 292 Kama Pinkston

183 (> 7) 610 Erica Jasper

184 (> 7) 800 Diana Vancea

185 79 946 ARaliyah Crespo

186 80 956 Maya Rene

187 (> 7) 767 Mary Dinkha

188 81 951 Joscelyn Martinez

189 (> 7) 952 ©Nona McCullum

190 (> 7) 198 Gemma Abbott

191 (> 7) 31 Brittney Wicker

192 (> 7) 229 Abby Meier

193 (> 7) 255 Ivy Iossifova

194 (> 7) 806 sadiyah Alam

195 (< 5) 457 2Zakiyat Amin

196 (> 7) 775 Marlena Hosini

197 82 1172 Margarita Mejia

198 (> 7) 945 Lorena Castillejo

199 (> 7) 953 Stephanie Melchor

200 83 1165 Yulissa Escobar
0'all Aadj

Place Place Bib No Name

819 Kiana Kenmotsu
233 Rachel Patris

201 (> 7)
202 (> 7)

Team Summary Report - Girls

JV Girls
Red Division 1A & 2A

Place Team

1 Walter Payton College Prep
Top 5 Times: 1:14:34.26

2 Saint viator HS
Top 5 Times: 1:14:57.75

3 Trinity HS
Top 5 Times: 1:15:48.34

4 Steinmetz College Prep
Top 5 Times: 1:20:17.28

5 Hinsdale South
Top 5 Times: 1:20:45.59

6 Lake Forest Academy
Top 5 Times: 1:29:35.54

7 Mather HS
Top 5 Times: 1:44:58.27

Inc. DePaul College Prep
Top 5 Times:

Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Maine South
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Mother McAuley
Lincoln Park HS
Proviso West
Harlem

Niles North
Glenbrook North
Harlem

Maine South
Niles North
Proviso West
Proviso West
Niles North
Proviso West
Proviso West
Glenbrook North
BBCHS

Glenbrook North
Glenbrook South
Niles West
Lincoln Park HS
Niles North

HS
HS

HS
HS

HS

HS

HS
HS

Von Steuben Metro HS

Proviso West
Proviso West

von Steuben Metro HS

Team

Niles West
Glenbrook North

Top 5

43

55

67

95

107

170

207

2 finishers

1ttp://runnersedgeracetiming.com/data/uploadedfiles/psjvgirls2017.htm

HS

16

32

29

18

33

40

Finishers
3 4 5
9 12 13
11 15 20

10 24 26

19 28 37

21 25 27

34 35 36

45 46 47

19:06.32
19:11.32
19:14.81
19:19.80
19:23.19
19:27.37
19:28.01
19:31.82
19:41.63
19:51.99
20:03.60
20:07.22
20:13.66
20:17.57
20:17.61
20:31.46
20:43.11
20:49.28
20:51.15
20:52.67
20:55.82
20:57.09
21:08.03
21:08.41
21:16.34
21:31.53
22:40.93
23:17.08
23:23.38
23:40.09

Time

23:40.57
24:10.92

22 23

30 31

38 39

41 44

42 43

9:33/M
9:36/M
9:37/M
9:40/M
9:42/M
9:44/M
9:44/M
9:46/M
9:51/M
9:56/M
10:02/M
10:04/M
10:07/M
10:09/M
10:09/M
10:16/M
10:22/M
10:25/M
10:26/M
10:26/M
10:28/M
10:29/M
10:34/M
10:34/M
10:38/M
10:46/M
11:20/M
11:39/M
11:42/M
11:50/M

Pace

11:50/M
12:05/M
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Inc.

Inc. Lindbloom Math and Science Academy

Top

Team Summary Report - Girls

St. Laurence HS
Top 5 Times:

Top 5 Times:

JV Girls

White Division 3A
Place Ieam
1 Prospect HS
Top 5 Times: 1:12:22.79
2 Maine South
Top 5 Times: 1:12:57.51
3 Niles West
Top 5 Times: 1:17:20.29
4 BBCHS
Top 5 Times: 1:17:48.17
5 Loyola Academy

10

11

12

Inc.

Inc.

Detail Team Results - Girls

Top 5 Times: 1:19:45,99

Taft HS
Top 5 Times: 1:21:10.46
Glenbrook North HS

Top 5 Times: 1:21:40.12

Glenbrook South HS
Top 5 Times: 1:21:21.79

Niles North
Top 5 Times: 1:23:42.81

Proviso West
Top 5 Times: 1:30:42.61

Mother McAuley
Top 5 Times: 1:27:19.01

Von Steuben Metro HS
Top 5 Times: 1:33:58.39

Harlem
Top 5 Times:
Lincoln Park HS

Top 5 Times:

JV Girls

2 finishers

3 finishers

Top 5

24

36

112

119

158

190

193

195

251

301

306

343

4 finishers

4 finishers

http://runnersedgeracetiming.com/data/uploadedfiles/psjvgirls2017.htm

19

15

16

31

17

29

28

48

51

20

23

32

18

33

36

44

39

53

66

Finishers

3

22

24

37

35

34

38

57

67

69

4 3

5

25

27

41

59

40

50

60

78

68

75

10

11

26

30

42

62

55

54

61

79

70

82

12

47

43

45

73

56

65

63

80

71

83

13

52

46

49

76

74

64

81

72

I R pu
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Red Division 1A & 2A

Walter Payton College Prep Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 43 Team Score (times): 1:14:34.26
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥r. Place Place Time Time
1 1220 Grace Turner sr 4 4 14:23.66 14:23.66
2 1223 Emma Wu sr 5 9 14:30.56 28:54.22
3 1180 Lauren Bartels jr 9 i8 14:55.87 43:50.09
4 1222 Emma Worrell sr 12 30 15:20.36 59:10.45
5 1214 Dharma Seda Gonzalez sr 13 43 15:23.81 1:14:34.26
6 1221 Lucy Weaver jr 14 57 15:26.39 1:30:00.65
7 1207 Madelyn Moy sr 17 74 15:37.49 1:45:38.14
8 1217 Julia Sullivan sr More Than 7 16:01.75 2:;01:39.89
9 1201 Hannah Lynn sr More Than 7 16:10.49 2:17:50.38
10 1198 Janai Jones so More Than 7 16:24.06 2:34:14.44
11 1209 Mia Pearsall jr More Than 7 16:24.40 2:50:38.84
12 1187 Mary Cook sr Mcore Than 7 16:26.16 3:07:05.00
13 1208 Miranda Newman SO More Than 7 16:46.81 3:23:51.81
14 1213 Madeline Schink jr More Than 7 17:06.84 3:40:58.65
15 1215 Kristen Si fr More Than 7 17:32.10 3:58:30.75
16 1195 Audrey Hills fr More Than 7 18:01.30 4:16:32.05
17 1190 Claire Fuschi sr More Than 7 18:14.04 4:34:46.09
18 1199 cCcaroline Kelly jr More Than 7 18:24.80 4:53:10.89
19 1183 Jasmin Chadha sr More Than 7 19:04.08 5:12:14.97
Saint Viator HS Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 55 Team Score (times): 1:14:57.75
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥r. Place Place Time Time
1 1045 Myia Clark sr 2 2 13:56.68 13:56.68
2 1058 Mia Raftery so 7 9 14:35.38 28:32.06
3 1059 BAmalia Sordo-Palacios jr i1 20 15:01.01 43:33.07
4 1054 Natalie Krause jr 15 35 15:32.30 59:05.37
5 1056 Brianna Mastrodomenico sr 20 55 15:52.38 1:14:57.75
6 1046 Sophia Dominguez so 22 77 16:07.42 1:31:05.17
7 1050 Nicole Gallant jr 23 100 16:10.45 1:47:15.62
8 1044 Victoria Chu jr More Than 7 16:52.88 2:04:08.50
Trinity HS Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 67 Team Score (times): 1:15:48.34
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥r. Place Place Time Time
1 1148 Bridget O'Bryan jr 1 1 13:27.68 13:27.68
2 1153 Rosita Ponce ST 6 7 14:34.59 28:02.27
3 1144 Fatima Martinez sr 10 17 14:58.42 43:00.69
4 1132 Maura Flanagan jr 24 41 16:12.32 59:13.01
5 1159 Grace Springer jr 26 67 16:35.33 1:15:48.34
6 1143 Francesca Lamantia jr 30 97 17:39.13 1:33:27.47
7 1160 Katie Taaffe sr 31 128 17:39.62 1:51:07.09
8 1152 Kim Palacios sr More Than 7 18:00.99 2:09:08.08
9 1154 Elizabeth Riley sr More Than 7 18:04.63 2:27:12.71
Steinmetz College Prep Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 95 Team Score (times): 1:20:17.28
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥r. Place Place Time Time
1 1082 Angelina Villarreal fr 3 3 14:00.79 14:00.79
2 1074 Jahira Damian jr 8 11 14:37.64 28:38.43
3 1080 Leticia Perez jr 19 30 15:46.52 44:24.95
4 1073 Karla Cortes so 28 58 17:23.75 1:01:48.70
5 1078 Ruby Ocampo SO 37 95 18:28.58 1:20:17.28
6 1075 Pierina Figueroa fr 38 133 18:29.11 1:38:46.39
7 1081 Leslie Sequeira jr 39 172 18:32.40 1:57:18.79

1ittp://runnersedgeracetiming.com/data/uploadedfiles/psjvgirls2017.htm

Average Time: 14:54.85

Time
Back
3:28.27
3:35.17
4:00.48
4:24.97
4:28.42
4:31.00
4:42.10
5:06.36
5:15.10
5:28.67
5:29.01
5:30.77
5:51.42
6:11.45
6:36.71
7:05.91
7:18.65
7:29.41
8:08.69

Average Time: 14:59.55

Time

Back
3:01.29
3:39.99
4:05.62
4:36.91
4:56.99
5:12.03
5:15.06

5:57.49

Average Time: 15:09.67

Time
Back
2:32.29
3:39.20
4:03.03
5:16.93
5:39,.94
6:43.74
6:44.23
7:05.60
7:09.24

Average Time: 16:03.46

Time

Back
3:05.40
3:42.25
4:51.13
6:28.36
7:33.19
7:33.72
7:37.01
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8 1079 Jennifer Pelot sr More Than 7 18:33.23
Hinsdale South Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 107 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥r. Place Place Time
1 300 Annie Carroll sr 16 16 15:36.
2 311 Izzy Ruiz sr 18 34 15:39.
3 299 Sierra Carder S0 21 55 16:01.
4 305 Marte Haaheim sYr 25 80 16:29.
5 308 Elizabeth Lowery sr 27 107 16:58.
6 307 Shahina Karim jr 41 148 19:02.
7 302 Olivia Dire fr 44 192 20:27.
Lake Forest Academy Finish Position -
Team Score (places): 170 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥r. Place Place Time
1 358 Guo Keren fr 32 32 17:44.
2 366 Gu Vita so 33 65 17:44.
3 344 Markey Anna sr 34 99 17:50.
4 346 Glass Asha fr 35 134 18:00.
5 351 2Zhong Chloe so 36 170 18:15.
6 350 Murphy Briana fr 42 212 19:19.
7 367 Torres Quintani vivi fr 43 255 19:50.
Mather HS Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 207 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥r. Place Place Time
1 672 Sania Ali jr 29 29 17:25.
2 684 Jade Tiv S0 40 69 18:33.
3 674 Sarai Castro so 45 114 20:59.
4 673 Victoria Brown fr 46 160 21:45.
5 671 Tesneem Al Fadel 50 47 207 26:14.
DePaul College Prep Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Place Bib No Name Yr.
1 62 Jackie Rojo jr
2 61 Elena Reilly sr
St. Laurence HS Finish
Team Score (places): Inc.
Place Bib No Name ¥r.
1 1069 Nikki Rybolt sr
2 1065 Melissa Madrangca sr

Lindbloom Math and Science Academy

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name
1 500 Duarte Pirecua
2 485 Aitkens Alexee
3 489 Cabanas Cassandra

Inc.

Xr.
S0
sO
sr

Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.

Place Place Time
Less Than 5 19:43.97
Less Than 5 20:43.62

Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

overall Cum.

Place Place Time
Less Than 5 20:09.95
Less Than 5 21:51.51

Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.

Place Place Time
Less Than 5 16:07.36
Less Than 5 18:58.48
Less Than 5§ 20:42.82

http://runnersedgeracetiming.com/data/uploadedfiles/psjvgirls2017.htm

2:15:52.02
1:20:45.59
Cum.
Time
02 15:36.02
77 31:15.79
8l 47:17.60

68 1:03:47.28
31 1:20:45.59
30 1:39:47.89

74  2:00:15.63
6
1:29:35.54
Cum.
Time
49 17:44.49
56 35:29.05
55 53:19.60
74 1:11:20.34

20 1:29:35.54
09 1:48:54.63
62 2:08:45.25

1:44:58.27
Cum.
Time
74 17:25.74
24 35:58.98
78 56:58.76

13 1:18:43.89
38 1:44:58.27

Cum.
Time
19:43.97
40:27.59

Cum.
Time
20:09.95
42:01.46

Finish Position -

Time
16:07.36
35:05.84
55:48.66

7:37.84

Average Time: 16:09.12

Time

Back
4:40.63
4:44.38
5:06.42
5:34.29
6:02.92
8:06.91
9:32,35

Average Time: 17:55.11

Time

6:49.10
6:49.17
6:55.16
7:05.35
7:19.81
8:23.70
8:55.23

Average Time: 20:59.65

Time

Back
6:30.35
7:37.85
10:04.39
10:49.74
15:18.99

Time

Back
8:48.58
9:48.23

Time

Back
9:14.56
10:56.12

Inc.

Time

Back
5:11.97
8:03.09
9:47.43
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Detail Team Results - Girls

JV Girls

White Division 3A

Prospect HS

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

895
930
914
915
885
892
889
890
898
10 926
11 891
12 207

WO d W=

Maine South

Aleksandra Ekiert
Lora Zalesny
Sophie Palomo

Kate Permanian
Anna Andryushchenko
Mary Busby

Claudia Belluomini
Samantha Berman
Lizzie Fanslow
Gabi Tapia

Amy Biesterfeldt
Grace Lacamera

Team Score (places):

Blace Bib No Name

1 646
2 589
3 628
4 619
5 593
6 627

7 652
8 600
2 653
10 643
11 639
12 648
13 605
14 624
15 620
16 617
17 616
18 650
19 618
20 609
21 626
22 586
23 645
24 655
25 595
26 638
27 585
28 590
29 604
30 606
31 631
32 591
33 608
34 640
35 603

Nora Smith
Allison Clements
Emma Nissen
Gabriela Lynch
Sophia Dimaso
Alyssa Nilles
Reena Wagner
Georgia Grassi
Alex Walczak
Julianna Savage
Madeline Russell
Sofia Stefaniuk
Marissa Horning
Milina Miuilli
Sofia Lynch
Elizabeth Lieu
Madleine Lemieux
Catherine Vittallo
Cynthia Lombaida
Yuliya Ilnitzkaya
Ruby Nelson
Caroline Araneta
Alleesandra Sighete
Myra Zaki

Molly Foley

Kelly Rose

Emma Anderson
Mary Connolly
Molly Honan

Genna Hubbell
Kaitlin O'Reilley
Erin Costigan
Niki Iatrides
Molly Russell
Amanda Hiller

Finish Position -

1

24 Team Score (times):

Overall
Ir.  Place
sr 2
jr 3
fr 4
jr 5
so 10
jr 14
s0 21
jr  More Than
sr More Than
sr More Than
SO More Than
jr More Than

Finish Position -

SNl N

Cum.
Place
2
5
9
14
24
38
59

2

Time
14:19
14:19
14:25
14:30
14:48
15:11
15:23
15:30.61
16:05,33
16:08.73
17:29.72
17:52.03

36 Team Score (times):

Yr.
so
jr
sr
sr
fr
fr
so
jr
fr
jr
sr
fr
s0
so
so
sr
fr
so
fr
jr
fr
jr
fr
fr
jr
jr
sr
fr
so
fr
so
fr
7th
fr
jr

Overall
Place

Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than

B I R B B I e B B R B B B R B I N IR RES RN IR N N
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Cum.

Time
13:56
14:40
14:43
14:46
14:50
14:52
14:57
15:07.83
15:10.78
15:11.90
15:21.01
15:21.78
15:32.35
15:44.11
15:57.11
16:03.99
16:13.07
16:17.48
16:22.20
16:23.68
16:24.04
16:28.10
16:28.95
16:29.16
16:42.75
16:48.94
16:53.87
17:00.13
17:01.33
17:05.46
17:05.85
17:06.32
17:18.92
17:19.37
17:21.06

1

.13
.17
.63
.28
.58
.42
.24

1

.72
.52
.80
.15
.32
.52
.03

$12:22.79

Cum.

14:19.13
28:38.30
43:03.93
57:34.21
1:12:22.79
1:27:34.21
1:42:57.45
1:58:28.06
2:14:33.39
2:30:42.12
2:48:11.84
3:06:03.87

:12:57.51

Cum.

Time
13:56.72
28:37.24
43:21.04
58:07.19

1:12:57.51

1:27:50.03

1:42:47.06
1:57:54.89
2:13:05.67
2:28:17.57
2:43:38.58
2:59:00.36
3:14:32.71
3:30:16.82
3:46:13.93
4:02:17.92
4:18:30.99
4:34:48.47
4:51:10.67
5:07:34.35
5:23:58.39
5:40:26.49
5:56:55.44
6:13:24.60
6:30:07.35
6:46:56.29
7:03:50.16
7:20:50.29
7:37:51.62
7:54:57.08
8:12:02.93
8:29:09.25
8:46:28.17
9:03:47.54
9:21:08.60

Average Time:

Time
Back
3:23.74
3:23.78
3:30.24
3:34.89
3:53.19
4:16.03
4:27.85
4:35.22
5:09.94
5:13.34
6:34.33
6:56.64

Average Time:

Time
Back
3:01.33
3:45.13
3:48.41
3:50.76
3:54.93
3:57.13
4:01.64
4:12.44
4:15.39
4:16.51
4:25.62
4:26.39
4:36.96
4:48,72
5:01.72
5:08.60
5:17.68
5:22.09
5:26.81
5:28.29
5:28.65
5:32.71
5:33.56
5:33.77
5:47.36
5:53.55
5:58.48
6:04.74
6:05.94
6:10.07
6:10.46
6:10.93
6:23.53
6:23.98
6:25.67

I N L]

14:28.56

14:35.50
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Niles West

613
599
625
615
592
644
634
621
654
602
610

Sarah King

Julia Gigulski
Erin Moran

Maya Leighton
Emma Crosson
Emily Schneider
Mia Pomilia
Fiona Maloney
Margaret Weilsing
Madeline Handley
Erica Jasper

Finish

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No
1 814
2 823
3 839
4 812
5 837
6 845
7 830
8 813
9 828

10 821
11 808
12 835
13 816
14 832
15 827
16 822
17 820
18 810
19 806
20 819
BBCHS

Name

Selena Cruz

Erin Kinaci
Mercedez Rivas
Rachel Cheuk
Kate Pendavinji
Angel Thomas
Gabrielle Onnenga
Hanna Choubkha
Christine Nguyen
Mahima Khanal
Noor Mah Ayub
Aditi Patel
Delia Dohotariu
Alicia Pamar
Caelin Muniz
Maureen Khoshaba
Mariam Khan
Beryl Belmonte
Sadiyah Alam
Kiana Kenmotsu

jr
fr
s
so
fr
so
fr
so
fr
fr
so

More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More

Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than

Position -

R R L B IR I B B B B R |

3

17:24.16
17:26.96
17:29.41
17:29.51
17:30.42
17:42.96
17:46.95
18:27.63
19:01.35
19:14.81
20:13.66

112 Team Score (times):

Overa

11

Yx.  Place

sr
jr
jr
sr
sr
jr
jr
so
fr
jr
jr
jr
jr
jr
sr
sr
sr
jxr
sr
fr

Finish Position

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

0~ oL W

Loyola Academy

11
20
27
29
23
25
19
31

Olivia Brown
Emily Labeaun
Bethany Seyden
Lauren Thomas
Erica Norwick
Naiya Patel
Zion Kee
Brittney Wicker

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

WO WU bWl

576
562
511
531
557
508
545
573
558
517
527
526
556
551

Ella Smyth

Katie O'Brien
Caty Cusick
Angelica Gyorgy
Emily Mendyk
Mary Cate Carroll
Caroline Kennedy
Grace Seitzinger
Caroline Michael
Elise Fahrenbach
Mia Granata
Katie Graham
Lily McManamy
Megan McCall

19
20
22
25
26
47
52
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More

Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than

4

B e e B e B B B B I e |

Cum.

Place
19
39
61
86
112
159
211

Time

15:19.
15:20.
15:23.
15:37.
15:39.
16:33.
16:43.

17:17.67
17:33.62
17:34.79
17:50.77
17:55.39
17:57.50
17:58.82
18:07.45
18:21.69
18:22.70
18:51.12
21:08.41
23:40.57

119 Team Score (times):

Yr.
SO
so
jr
jr
sr
so
jr
sr

overall
Blace

15
23
24
27
30
43
46
More

Than

7

Cum.

Rlace
15
38
62
89
119
162
208

Finish Position -

Time

15:14.
15:27.
15:32.
15:39.
15:54.
16:30.
16:32.

20:55.82

5

158 Team Score (times):

¥r.
50
jr
sr
fr
50
jr
jr
fr
so
sr
so
fr
fr
s0

Overa

11

Place

6

32

37

41

42

45

49
More
More
More
More
More
More
More

Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than

NN NN NN
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Cum.

Place
6
38
75
116
158
203
252

Time

14:35.
16:05.
16:16.
16:21.
16:26.
16:31.
16:35.

16:36.26
16:36.47
16:51.49
16:54.34
16:54.65
16:56.49
16:59.80

9:38:32.76

9:55:59.72
10:13:29.13
10:30:58.64
10:48:29.06
11:06:12.02
11:23:58.97
11:42:26.60
12:01:27.95
12:20:42.76
12:40:56.42

1:17:20.29

Cum.
Time
50 15:19.50
81 30:40.31
76 46:04.07
05 1:01:41.12
17 1:17:20.29
99 1:33:54.28
52 1:50:37.80
2:07:55.47
2:25:29.09
2:43:03.88
3:00:54.65
3:18:50.04
3:36:47.54
3:54:46.36
4:12:53.81
4:31:15.50
4:49:38.20
5:08:29.32
5:29:37.73
5:53:18.30

1:17:48.17

Cum.

Time
23 15:14.23
37 30:41.60
59 46:14.19
74 1:01:53.93
24 1:17:48.17
43 1:34:18.60

38 1:50:50.98
2:11:46.80
1:19:45.99
Cum.

Time
02 14:35.02
33 30:40.35
94 46:57.29

90 1:03:19.19
80 1:19:45.99
59 1:36:17.58
09 1:52:52.67
2:09:28.93
2:26:05.40
2:42:56.89
2:59:51.23
3:16:45.88
3:33:42.37
3:50:42.17

6:28.77
6:31.57
6:34.02
6:34.12
6:35.03
6:47.57
6:51.56
7:32.24
8:05.96
8:19.42
9:18.27

Average Time:

Time
Back
4:24.11
4:25.42
4:28.37
4:41.66
4:43.78
5:38.60
5:48.13
6:22.28
6:38.23
6:39.40
6:55.38
7:00.00
7:02.11
7:03.43
7:12.06
7:¢26.30
7:27.31
7:55.73
10:13.02
12:45.18

Average Time:

Time

Back
4:18.84
4:31.98
4:37.20
4:44.35
4:58.85
5:35.04
5:36.99

10:00.43

15:28.06

15:33.63

Average Time: 15:57.20

Time
Back
3:39.63
5:09.94
5:21.55
5:26.51
5:31.41
5:36.20
5:39.70
5:40.87
5:41.08
5:56.10
5:58.95
5:59.26
6:01.10
6:04.41
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15 521
16 583
17 540
18 550
19 512
20 518
21 541
22 566
23 582
24 532
25 548
26 560
27 547
28 581
Taft HS

Annie M. Foley
Anna Zinkula
Emily Ingrassia
Ariana Mazariegos
Clare Daly

Meg Fogarty
Jamila Jusino
Summer Parker-Hall
Kate Wilson
Moira Hand
Olivia Maheras
Sam Mulcrone
Angela Lynch
Lili varela

sr
sr
sr
sr
80
sr
fr
fr
sr
sr
so
fr
sr
fr

More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More

Finish Position -

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1088
1083
1084
1109
1098
1102
1093

NV W

Jahaira Hernandes
Valeria Alcantar

Delilah Alejandro
Theresa Teresof

Gwendolyn Mordhorst

Alicia Parra
Angel MacAalay

Glenbrook North HS

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1 231
2 238
3 228
4 240
5 201
6 211
7 203
8 242
9 237
10 204
11 206
12 244
13 227
14 216
15 198
16 229
17 233

Ava Olsen
Grace Sullivan
Elizabeth Mathy
Kayla Varga
Maddy Butz

Mira Franzen
Jasmine Carag
Sydney Yonaites
Anne Stewart
Talya Carian
Colleen Cuncannan
Amy Zhang
Veronica Mathew
Selah Hill
Gemma Abbott
Abby Meier
Rachel Patris

Glenbrook South HS

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

245
254
266
249
267
252
256
262
269
255

O WO W=

joey

Niles North

Stella Andrews
Kayla Hyun
Lisa Schwartz
Melissa Chin
Montana Scully
Michelle Gong
Sara Jedlinski
Chaeyeon Park
Neha Surani
Ivy Iossifova

Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than

I I B B R e B B e S SN |

(=)

190 Team Score (times):

Xr.

jr
jr
fr
sTr
sr
sr
so

Finish Position -

Overa.

11

Place

16
18
35
59
62
73
76

Cum.

Blace
16
34
69
128
190
263
339

193 Team Score (times):

Overa

11

ir., Blace

sr
sr
sr
so
jr
fr
s0
fr
fr
sr
jr
fr
sr
fr
jr
fr
sr

Finish Position -

31

Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than

L RS RN RN S N R R R s |

Cum.

Blace
31
64
98
138
193
249
307

195 Team Score (times):

Xxr.
fr
s0
sr
so
jr
fr
jr
fr
so
so

Overall

More
More
More

Than
Than
Than

Finish Position -

~]

Cum.

Place
17
53
91
141
195
260
334

9

17:09.89  4:07:52.06
17:13.15 4:25:05.21
17:17.50  4:42:22.71
17:18.25 4:59:40.96
17:22.87 5:17:03.83
17:24.52 5:34:28.35
17:26.72 5:51:55.07
17:31.55 6:09:26.62
17:57.96 6:27:24.58
18:03.73  6:45:28.31
18:08.88  7:03:37.19
18:11.38  7:21:48.57
18:50.22  7:40:38.79
18:59.89  7:59:38.68
1:21:10.46
Cum.
Time Time
15:18.34 15:18.34
15:19.32 30:37.66
16:12.67 46:50.33
17:01.83  1:03:52.16
17:18.30 1:21:10.46
18:13.03  1:39:23.49
18:40.73  1:58:04.22
7
1:21:40.12
Cunm.
Time Time
16:00.55 16:00.55
16:10.52 32:11.07
16:12.07 48:23.14
16:21.06 1:04:44.20
16:55.92  1:21:40.12
16:56.01  1:38:36.13
16:59.54  1:55:35.67
17:01.08 2:12:36.75
17:25.99 2:30:02.74
17:40.48  2:47:43.22
17:48.37 3:05:31.59
19:06.32  3:24:37.91
19:11.32  3:43:49.23
20:03.60 4:03:52.83
20:52.67 4:24:45.50
20:57.09  4:45:42.59
24:10.92 5:09:53.51
8
1:21:21.79
Cum.
Time Time
15:19.26 15:19.26
16:15.16 31:34.42
16:18.07 47:52.49
16:41.31 1:04:33.80
16:47.99  1:21:21.79
17:33.67 1:38:55.46
18:35.43  1:57:30.89
19:19.80 2:16:50.69
19:23.19 2:36:13.88
21:08.03 2:57:21.91
1:23:42.81

Team Score (places): 251 Team Score (times):

1ttp://runnersedgeracetiming.com/data/uploadedfiles/psjvgirls2017.htm

6:14.50
6:17.76
6:22.11
6:22.86
6:27.48
6:29.13
6:31.33
6:36.16
7:02.57
7:08.34
7:13.49
7:15.99
7:54.83
8:04.50

Average Time:

Time
Back

4:22.95
4:23.93
5:17.28
6:06.44
6:22.91
7:17.64
7:45.34

Average Time:

Time
Back

5:05.16
5:15.13
5:16.68
5:25.67
6:00.53
6:00.62
6:04.15

6:05.69
6:30.60
6:45.09
6:52.98
8:10.93
8:15.93
9:08.21
9:57.28
10:01.70
13:15.53

Average Time:

Time
Back

4:23.87
5:19.77
5:22.68
5:45.92
5:52.60
6:38.28
7:40.04

8:24.41
8:27.80
10:12.64

Average Time:

[

16:14.09

16:20.02

16:16.36

16:44.56
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Place Bib No Name

1 802
2 779
3 797
4 795
5 771
6 763
7 768
8 799
9 784
10 778
11 782
12 789
13 786
14 792
15 772
16 787
17 796
18 762
19 790
20 800
21 767
22 775

Proviso West

Rosalie Xavier
Lizzette Jose
Emma Shimovich
Iman Shamin
Lorgie Genese
Grace Bean
Shannon Dwyer
Citlalli Urzua
Isabelle Lee
Annabelle Jiang
Nabaa Khan
Rania Mohamed
Rebecca Mathew
Esther Park
Jasmine Gong
Naomi Mayer
Farheen Shethwala
Zoha Ali

Tenzin Norkhang
Diana Vancea
Mary Dinkha
Marlena Hosini

Yr.  PElace
jr 29
S0 44
fr 57
jr 60
S0 61
sr 63
s0 64
so More Than
jr More Than
jr More Than
50 More Than
fr More Than
so More Than
s0 More Than
jr More Than
ir More Than
jr More Than
jr More Than
jr More Than
sr More Than
jr More Than
sr More Than

Finish Position -

251
314
378

B IS L L B B B B I B S S BN S ]

10

Time

15:53.
16:31.
16:56.
17:06.
17:15.
17:20.
17:27.

17:27.50
17:27.63
17:41.03
17:41.39
17:52.11
17:56.35
17:58.86
17:59.43
18:06.56
18:18.19
18:52.39
19:51.99
20:17.57
20:43.11
21:31.53

Team Score (places): 301 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No Name

958
954
950
955
946
956
951
952
945
953

COUONOAWUE W

o

Mother McAuley

Yesenia Rodriguez
Chrissy Oquinn
Ashley Lazaro
Takayla Pattonj
Aaliyah Crespo
Maya Rene
Joscelyn Martinez
Nona McCullum
Lorena Castillejo
Stephanie Melchor

Finish

Overall Cum.
Ir.  PBlace Place
fr 28 28
S0 39 67
sr 77 144
fr 78 222
jr 79 301
fr 80 381
S0 81 462
jr More Than 7
jr  More Than 7
jr More Than 7
Position -

Time

15:40.
16:18.
18:54.
19:31.
20:17.
20:31.
20:49.

20:51.15
23:17.08
23:23.38

11

Team Score (places): 306 Team Score (times):

Blace Bib No Name

701
703
700
713
688
727
689
685

W~ W=

Kathleen Fahy
Tegan Flaherty
Caitlin Dowd
Olivia Homel
Maddie Bird
Meghan McGinley
Mary Kate Boyle
Kelly Altman

Von Steuben Metro HS

Overall
¥r. Place
jr 48
jr 53
jr 67
sr 68
jr 70
jr 71
sY 72

jr More Than

Cum.
Place
48
101
168
236
306
377
449
7

Time

16:34.
16:47.
17:54.
17:57.
18:05.
18:07.
18:07.

19:27.37

Finish Position -

Team Score (places): 343 Team Score (times):

Blace Bib No Name

1178
1177
1170
1168
1172
1165

W N

Harlem

Lydia Schoessling
Emma Robinson
Silvana Leguizamo
Zoe Hashimoto
Margarita Mejia
Yulissa Escobar

Finish Position -

Overall

Ir.  Place
fr 51
fr 66
fr 69
fr 75
fr 82
fr 83

Inc.

Cum.

Place
51
117
186
261
343
426

http://runnersedgeracetiming.com/data/uploadedfiles/psjvgirls2017.htm

Time

16:41.
17:54.
18:03.
18:37.
22:40.
23:40.

Cum.

Time
23 15:53.23
20 32:24.43
21 49:20.64

94 1:06:27.58
23 1:23:42.81
17 1:41:02.98
06 1:58:30.04
2:15:57.54
2:33:25.17
2:51:06.20
3:08:47.59
3:26:39.70
3:44:36.05
4:02:34.91
4:20:34.34
4:38:40.90
4:56:59.09
5:15:51.48
5:35:43.47
5:56:01.04
6:16:44.15
6:38:15.68

1:30:42.61

Cum.

Time
62 15:40.62
11 31:58.73
45 50:53.18
82 1:10:25.00
61 1:30:42.61
46 1:51:14.07

28 2:12:03.35
2:32:54.50
2:56:11.58
3:19:34.96

1:27:19.01

Cum.
Time

21 16:34.21

24 33:21.45

98 51:16.43

04 1:09:13.47
54 1:27:19.01
30 1:45:26.31
45 2:03:33.76

2:23:01.13
12
1:33:58.39
Cum.
Time
39 16:41.39
45 34:35.84
82 52:39.66

80 1:11:17.46
93 1:33:58.39
09 1:57:38.48

Time
Back
4:57.84
5:35.81
6:00.82
6:11.55
6:19.84
6:24.78
6:31.67
6:32.11
6:32.24
6:45.64
6:46.00
6:56.72
7:00.96
7:03.47
7:04.04
7:11.17
7:22.80
7:57.00
8:56.60
9:22.18
9:47.72
10:36.14

Average Time:

Time
Back
4:45.23
5:22.72
7:59.06
8:36.43
9:22.22
9:36.07
9:53.89
9:55.76
12:21.69
12:27,.99

Average Time:

Time

Back
5:38.82
5:51.85
6:59.59
7:01.65
7:10.15
7:11.91
7:12.06

8:31.98

Average Time:

Time

Back
5:46.00
6:59.06
7:08.43
7:42.41
11:45.54
12:44.70

18:08.52

17:27.80

18:47.68
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G gty s s

Team Score (places): Inc.
Place Bib No Name ¥r.

1 297 Chloe Williams fr

2 281 Jaden Danielewicz so

3 295 Keri siggelkov so

4 292 Kama Pinkston fr
Lincoln Park HS Finish

Team Score (places): Inc.
Place Bib No Name Ir.,

1 472 Jackie Guo so

2 471 1Ivy Guo S0

3 469 Donna Fong so

4 457 Zakiyat Amin so

Team Score (times):

Overall
Place

Less
Less
Less
Less

Position -

Than
Than
Than
Than

(S N ) ]

Time
17:19.85
18:26.56
19:41.63
20:07.22

Inc.

Team Score (times):

Overall

Blace

Less
Less
Less
Less

Than
Than
Than
Than

(S U T, S, ]

ttp://runnersedgeracetiming.com/datajuploadedfiles/psjvgirls2017.htm

Time
18:21.25
18:51.14
19:28.01
21:16.34

Cum.

Time
17:19.85
35:46.41
55:28.04
1:15:35.26

Cum.

Time
18:21.25
37:12.39
56:40.40
1:17:56.74

Time

Back
6:24.46
7:31.17
8:46.24
9:11.83

Time

7:25.86
7:55.75
8:32.62
10:20.95
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RACE TIMING

Pat Savage Invitational

September 30, 2017

Runner's Edge Race Timing Runner's Edge Race Timing

Table of Contents

Finish List - Girls - Frosh/Soph Girls - Red Division 1A & 2A

Finigh List - Girls - Frosh/Soph Girls - White Division 33

Team Summary - Girls - Frosh/Soph Girls - Red Divigion 1A & 23
Team Summary - Girls — Frosh/Soph Girlg - White Division 3A
Team Detail - Girls - Frosh/Soph Girls — Red Division 1A & 2A

Team Detail - Girls - Frosh/Soph Girls - White Division 3A

Top

Overall Finish List - Girls

Frosh/Soph Girls

Red Division 1A & 2A

0'all Adj
—Place Place Bib No Name

1 1 1283 Meghan McCann

2 2 1285 Emma Mergl

3 3 1155 Sylvia Ritzler

4 4 1280 Amber Elliott

5 5 1288 Michelle Velasco
6 6 1289 Shelby Wellwerts
7 7 1182 Julia Brandfonbrenner
8 8 1133 Kate Foley

9 9 1188 Stella Dziedzic
10 (< 5) 853 Emily Cummings
11 10 1128 ©Nora Clements

12 11 1272 Cara Orndahl
13 12 1286 Maddy Miller
14 13 1281 Ali Goers
15 (< 5) 1227 Ritika Jawale

16 14 1205 Aly Miller

17 15 1216 Olivia Sotos

18 16 1141 Mary Jacobs

19 17 1206 Caroclina Mohr

20 (< 5) 1226 Martyna Chmiel
21 (< 5) 858 Mackenzie Griffin
22 (< 5) 857 Nikki Gedrimas
23 18 1278 Megan Weber

24 19 1137 Annabel Halloran
25 20 1127 Larissa Cano

26 21 1146 Alexandra Morelli
27 22 365 Cathey Simone
28 (< 5) 1009 Elyse Pociecha
29 (< 5) 1008 Paulina Placzek
30 (> 7) 1134 Valeria Fuentes
31 23 355 Schilling Katie
32 (> 17) 1158 Andene Sambou
33 (< 5) 391 Alondra Delgado

Iecam

Woodstock North HS
Woodstock North HS

Trinity HS

Woodstock North HS
Woodstock North HS
Woodstock North HS

Walter Payton College Prep
Trinity HS

Walter Payton College Prep
Oak Forest HS

Trinity HS

Woodstock HS

Woodstock North HS
Woodstock North HS
Wauconda HS

Walter Payton College Prep
Walter Payton College Prep
Trinity HS

Walter Payton College Prep
Wauconda HS

Oak Forest HS

Oak Forest HS

Woodstock HS

Trinity HS

Trinity HS

Trinity HS

Lake Forest Academy
Ridgewood HS

Ridgewood HS

Trinity HS

Lake Forest Academy
Trinity HS

Lake View HS

1ittp://runnersedgeracetiming.com/data/uploadedfiles/psfroshsophgirls2017.htm#%20%202

Time  Pace Yr.

20:10.71
20:27.01
20:55.07
20:59.23
21:16.08
21:29.99
21:33.21
21:37.85
21:49.94
22:35.24
22:38.88
22:40.67
22:41.86
22:52.01
22:53.99
23:19.87
23:20.12
23:35.03
23:43.51
23:45.12
23:48.07
23:48.72
23:48.75
23:50.09
23:58.51
24:11.06
24:12.81
24:15.32
24:24.26
25:11.12
25323.26
25:25.72
25:26.12

6:43/M
6:49/M
6:58/M
7:00/M
7:05/M
7:10/M
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:16/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:37/M
7:38/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:52/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
7:59/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:08/M
8:24/M
8:28/M
8:28/M
8:29/M

fr
fr
fr
so
fr
fr
fr
fr
fr
so
fr
s0
fr
fr
fr
fr
fr
fr
fr
fr
fr
fr
so
fr

so
fr
so
fr
so
fr
fr
s0
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34

35 (>
36 (<
37 (<
38

39

40 (<
41 (<
42

43

44 (<
45 (>
46

47

48 (<
49 (<
50 (<
51 (<
52 (<
53 (>
54 (<
55

56

57 (<
58 (>
59 (>
60

61

62 (<
63 (<
64

65

66 (<
67 (>
68 (<
69 (>
70 (<
71 (<
72 (<
13 (<
74

5 (>
76 (<
77 (<
78 (<
79 (<
80 (<
81 (<
82 (<
83 (>

Top

994
1150

392
363
347
1231
50
353
996
682
1130
1271
1275
659
402
680
864

1149
1234
1270
981
973
1151
1125
995
359
321
1263
364
984
662
1147
965
1135
1262
323
335
58
982
1140
2609
343
341
1011
337
657
2613
1161

Carson McGrath
Daniela Olmos
Kelly Toth

Mari English
Garrick Morgane
Ma Ashley

Emily McGovern
Caitlin Allen
Wang Isabella
Ellen Nee

Zoe Kummerer
Bridget Conneely
Ingrid Navarro
Grace Rogers
Clarissa Cuadrado
Sophia Wright
Sydney Johnson
Haleigh Martin
Evelyn Puma
Cristina Olmos
Frosia Raef
Jennifer Moreno
Nicole Bendig
Rihab Rjunadadhwala
Celeste Ortiz
Alyssa Bennett
Amy Nalon
Schwartz Liesa
Jacky Brito
Melody Kulich
Herman Ramya
Keeley Cunningham
Isabelle McNeil
Vipalin Morelli
Bella Holtane
Anyssa Garcia
Paige Drummond
Daisy Castillo
Kandy Delgadillo
Selena Johnson
Molly Carr
Carina Huerta
Irene Calderon
Nicole Vilcamiche
Kaelah Serrano
Nicole Shumsky
Mia Galvan
Samantha Avila
Daniela Padilla
Jenny Yaccino

Overall Finish List - Girls

Frosh/Soph Girls

White Division 3A

0'all

Adj

_Place Place Bib No Name

N oYU e W N

SO W

916
112
897
925
104
1242
887

Gabriella Piagari
Eavan Norman
Annika Erickson
Lia Skoufos
Hannah Lipman
Daylee Braden
Elena Barbaric

Resurrection College Prep
Trinity HS

DePaul College Prep

Lake View HS

Lake Forest Academy

Lake Forest Academy
Wauconda HS

Christ the King Jesuit College Prep
Lake Forest Academy
Resurrection College Prep
Mather HS

Trinity HS

Woodstock HS

Woodstock HS

Marian Catholic HS

Lake View HS

Mather HS

Oak Forest HS

DePaul College Prep
Trinity HS

Wauconda HS

Woodstock HS

Resurrection College Prep
Regina Dominican

Trinity HS

Trinity HS

Resurrection College Prep
Lake Forest Academy
Instituto Health Sciences Career Ac
Wolcott School Chicago
Lake Forest Academy
Resurrection College Prep
Marian Catholic HS
Trinity HS

Regina Dominican

Trinity HS

Wolcott School Chicago
Instituto Health Sciences Career Ac
Kennedy

DePaul College Prep
Resurrection College Prep
Trinity HS

Phoenix Military Academy
Kennedy

Kennedy

Ridgewood HS

Kennedy

Marian Catholic HS
Phoenix Military Academy
Trinity HS

Team

Prospect HS

Evanston Township HS
Prospect HS

Prospect HS

Evanston Township HS
Willowbrook HS
Prospect HS

http:/frunnersedgeracetiming.com/datajuploadedfiles/psfroshsophgirls2017.htm#%20%202

25:31.45
25:32.29
25:39.04
25:40.01
25:49.88
25:50.11
25:53.,28
25:55.18
26:16.19
26:19.12
26:19.49
26:24.91
26:43.17
26:43.82
26:46.92
26:52.23
27:03.61
27:04.89
27:08.48
27:11.41
27:13.99
27:24.24
27:28.80
27:39.47
27:46.26
27:50.63
27:59.86
28:07.07
28:07.37
28:08.17
28:18.45
28:54.29
29:11.23
29:16.41
29:16.46
29:17.29
29:18.98
29:31.25
29:35.13
30:13.30
30:21.26
30:21.50
30:24.88
31:07.86
31:47.31
32:00.30
32:29.66
34:00.15
35:16.97
39:55.30

Time

19:25.99
19:32.74
19:38.91
19:43.55
19:50.70
20:05.71
20:10.07

8:30/M
8:31/M
8:33/M
8:33/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
8:38/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:46/M
8:48/M
8:54/M
8:54/M
8:55/M
8:57/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:03/M
9:04/M
9:04/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:13/M
9:15/M
9:17/M
9:20/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:23/M
9:26/M
9:38/M
9:44/M
9:45/M
9:45/M
9:46/M
9:46/M
9:50/M
9:52/M
10:04/M
10:07/M
10:07/M
10:08/M
10:22/M
10:36/M
10:40/M
10:50/M
11:20/M
11:45/M
13:18/M

Pace

6:28/M
6:31/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:37/M
6:42/M
6:43/M

fr
sO
fr
so
fr
fr
fr
fr
so
fr
fr
fr
so
fr
fr
so
fr
fr
s0
so
fr
so
S0
so
fr
so
s0
fr
so
fr
fr
s0
s0
so
so
s0
fr
7th

fr
fr
fr
s0
fr
fr
fr
fr
s0
fr
so

so
so
fr
s0
s0
fr
fr
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UL U YUy TV

36 (>

45 (>

49 (>
50 (>
51 (>
52 (>
53 (>

55 (>
57 (<
58 (>

59 (>
60 (>

63 (>

67 (>
68 (>
69 (>

72 (>

81 (>
82 (>

84 (>

7)

1251
76
923
85
928
868
72
1255
596
137
870
1091
1106
1110
183
909
874
587
523
649
543
561

533

1099

Melissa Martinez
Mia Dzwierzynski
Paige Runkle
Margaret Halverson
Hope Wasowicz
Peyton Brueck
Ciara Connell
Michelle Villalobos
Niamh Gardiner
Amber Bautista
Maddie Etheridge
Marie Keating
Estefania Pena
Shannon Tierney
Delaney Seligmann
Sara Michelini
Molly Krall
Gabriela Betea
Reese Giordano
Peyton Tauber
Mk Kelley

Sarah Nelson
Emma McCarthy
Allison Zakula
Molly McCann
Wenging Leshuk
Nicole Gardiner
Ewa Szeszko
Samantha Prempas
Emily McCandlish
Janet Garside
Eva Holton
Claudia Herman
Ashley Dean

8il Scarsella
Kate Gurley
Emma Murphy
Saoirse 0O'Brien
Courtney Lee
Sophie Vowell
Jadyn Totz
Danielle Ammentorp
Sarah Cehaic
Sofia Onuscheck
Megan Tessier
Molly Ottoson
Katie Perkins
Lia Potter

Eve Montesano
Kate Clemen:z
Kate Krasinski
Ellen Ronan
Megan O'Leary
0Olivia Kosla
Miranda Marocco
Hannah Pisani
Emma Garside
Grace Naugle
Julie Abelson
Jessica Parcell

Willowbrook HS
Evanston Township HS
Prospect HS
Evanston Township HS
Prospect HS

Oswego HS

Evanston Township HS
Willowbrook HS

Maine South

Fenwick HS

Oswego HS

Taft HS

Taft HS

Taft HS

Fenwick HS

Prospect HS

Oswego HS

Maine South

Loyola Academy
Maine South

Loyola Academy
Loyola Academy
Maine South
Prospect HS

Fenwick HS

Glenbrook North HS
Maine South

Fenwick HS

Prospect HS

Evanston Township HS
Glenbrook North HS
Loyocla Academy
Loyola Academy
Evanston Township HS
Loyola Academy
Loyola Academy

Taft HS

Loyola Academy
Maine South

Maine South

Harlem

Maine South

Maine South
Evanston Township HS
Loyola Academy
Loyola Academy
Harlem

Evanston Township HS
Fenwick HS

Chicago Northside College Prep

Evanston Township HS
Maine South

Maine South
Glenbrook North HS
Harlem

Maine South
Glenbrook North HS
Glenbrook South HS
Niles West

Evanston Township HS

Mayerli Collantes CookEvanston Township HS

Hailey Bates
Emily Galante
Caitlyn O'Brien
Caroline Jacobs
Kylie Wilson
Maeve Malenock
Claire Hackl
Melissa McMahon
Sharon Braemer
Devan Pietrzak
Marion Turunen
Katherine Kriz
Ellie Arnoldt
Malena Johnson
Angeles Alanis
Sally Ford

Evanston Township HS
Glenbrook South HS
Niles West

Evanston Township HS
Glenbrook North HS
Loyola Academy
Glenbrock South HS
Fenwick HS

Lincoln Park HS
Fenwick HS

Taft HS

Niles West

Fenwick HS

Maine South

Niles West

Evanston Township HS

ittp://runnersedgeracetiming.com/data/uploadedfiles/psfroshsophgirls2017.htm#%20%202

20:10.61
20:24.64
20:28.07
20:30.98
20:34.57
20:42.25
20:47.27
20:48.50
20:51.30
20:52.24
20:58.10
21:00.19
21:03.60
21:05.68
21:07.67
21:10.86
21:12.24
21:13.71
21:18.46
21:19.82
21:24.58
21:25.21
21:33.08
21:38.63
21:49.33
21:50.99
21:55.40
21:56.23
21:58.34
21:59.58
22:03.46
22:03.85
22:04.70
22:05.73
22:06.10
22:06.72
22:07.13
22:16.76
22:19.95
22:27.39
22:28.57
22:28.95
22:30.15
22:33.02
22:38.53
22:38.92
22:39.77
22:42.41
22:43.41
22:44.01
22:46.97
22:48.47
22:51.41
22:52.79
22:56.59
22:58.07
22:58.12
22:59.95
23:04.61
23:08.81
23:10.62
23:15.75
23:17.80
23:17.91
23:18.72
23:27.99
23:28.03
23:32.99
23:36.99
23:37.39
23:40.72
23:40.98
23:41.89
23:43.10
23:51.21
23:51.75
23:55.20

6:43/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:54/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:11/M
7:13/M
7:16/M
7:17/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:51/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:54/M
7:54/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:58/M

fr
fr
fr
so
fr
fr
s0
so
fr
fr
so
S0
fr
so
fr
fr
so
so
fr
fr
s0
fr
so
so
so
so
fr
50
fr
fr
so
fr
fr
fr
fr
fr
S0

s0
50
fr
fr
fr
so
so
fr
so
fr
so
s0
fr
fr
fr
S0

S0
s0
so
so
1]
fr
fr
so
so
so
fr
fr
so
s0
fr
fr
so
s0
so
fr
fr
fr

Ivjepie wrew A
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

63 276 Melissa Zerwick
64 1018 Kassandra Borjas
(> 7) 70 Catherine Bryant
65 265 Annie Redfern
> 7) 143 Caroline Darrow
66 217 0Olivia Jaeger
67 293 Tara Ryan
68 1026 Destiny Juarez
69 687 Evette Balderas
(< 5) 34 Aiyana Buchanan
70 1108 Veronica Siewierski
71 747 Lauren Reidy
72 412 Angela Castelan
(< 5) 40 Medina Karic
(< 5) 47 Joselyn Santos
73 750 Grace Rowan
Adj
Place Bib No Name
74 1247 Ella-Marie Kelly
75 749 Colleen Rooney
76 220 Emma Kim
77 284 Brooke Gantz
78 1256 Jessica Whiting
79 1105 Katelyn Paulus
80 250 Janine Dias
(> 7) 200 Suk Bhinder
(> 7) 225 Sophia Marasco
81 686 Sarah Andersin
82 695 Eileen Coyle
83 1037 Aashley Rodriguez
(> 7) 89 Bella Hubbard
84 B42 Campbell Stepan
85 452 Maritza Valle
86 460 Abi Benjamin
(> 7) 159 Mary Jacobs
87 844 Seher Tayabee
88 843 Daniella Suh
(> 7) 1090 Keara Kayat
89 477 Sabrina Rodgers
90 880 Jenna Peters
91 736 Moira Nelligan
> 7) 184 Anel Solares
92 883 oOlivia Walko
93 1040 Melanie Saldivarg
> 7) 127 Zora Ruen
(> 7) 192 Alessandra Zuleta
> 7) 86 Lily Hatton
94 259 Malia Lim
> 7) 692 Maeve Clifford
> 7) 726 Rebeca Marmolejo
95 431 Jaylee Penaflor
> 7) 712 Clare Hogan
> 7) 140 Gabi Camara
96 418 Briana Gomez
> 7) 690 Natalie Brett
> 7) 691 Ann Marie Cleary
(> 17) 826 FKamila Louafi
(< 5) 765 Sophia Borman
(< 5) 793 Rahela Pasca
> 7) 133 Sophia Weglarz
(> 7) 168 Stephanie Morella
97 1041 Janette Trujillo
98 1031 Katya Perez
> 7) 126 Carly Ross
99 458 Ana Bejarano
100 1254 Elizabeth Romero
101 470 Ashley Gonzales
> 7) 135 Julissa Arjon
=7 709 savannah Greybill
> 7) 721 Molly Keller
102 419 Vivian Gomez
103 434 Basia Posluszny
104 481 Claire Vautier
> 7) 150 Anna Falls
> 7) 710 Ellen Guinane

Glenbrook South HS
Round Lake HS
Evanston Township HS
Glenbrook South HS
Fenwick HS

Glenbrook North HS
Harlem

Round Lake HS

Mother McAuley

Chicago Northside College Prep

Taft HS
Mother McAuley
Leyden HS

Chicago Northside College Prep
Chicago Northside College Prep

Mother McAuley

Ieam

Willowbrook HS
Mother McAuley
Glenbrook North HS
Harlem
Willowbrook HS
Taft HS

Glenbrook South HS
Glenbrook North HS
Glenbrook North HS
Mother McAuley
Mother McAuley
Round Lake HS
Evanston Township HS
Niles West

Leyden HS

Lincoln Park HS
Fenwick HS

Niles West

Niles West

Taft HS

Lincoln Park HS
Oswego HS

Mother McAuley
Fenwick HS

Oswego HS

Round Lake HS
Evanston Township HS
Fenwick HS
Evanston Township HS
Glenbrook South HS
Mother McAuley
Mother McAuley
Leyden HS

Mother McAuley
Fenwick HS

Leyden HS

Mother McAuley
Mother McAuley
Niles West

Niles North

Niles North
Evanston Township HS
Fenwick HS

Round Lake HS
Round Lake HS
Evanston Township HS
Lincoln Park HS
Willowbrook HS
Lincoln Park HS
Fenwick HS

Mother McAuley
Mother McAuley
Leyden HS

Leyden HS

Lincoln Park HS
Fenwick HS

Mother McAuley

http://runnersedgeracetiming.com/data/uploadedfiles/psfroshsophgirls2017.htm#%20%202

23:55.54
23:56.15
23:56.82
23:56.82
23:59.23
24:08.85
24:09.93
24:11.69
24:13.12
24:13.42
24:25.30
24:37.16
24:39.64
24:45.74
24:46.12
24:50.40

Time

25:01.88
25:08.07
25:09.09
25:09.45
25:11.24
25:15.45
25:16.63
25:17.91
25:19.97
25:22.19
25:23.33
25:23.54
25:26.32
25:33.26
25:34.61
25:39.51
25:42.28
25:45.90
25:46.81
25:48.32
25:51.61
25:52.32
25:55.41
26:05.66
26:05.94
26:19.27
26:20.56
26:24.09
26:25.40
26:27.68
26:40.92
26:50.39
26:51.85
26:54.07
26:58.88
26:58.97
26:59.71
27:01.35
27:06.80
27:10.14
27:11.10
27:12.60
27:22.54
27:23.51
27:31.15
27:34.48
27:35.16
27:38.23
27:39.35
27:42.64
27:47.82
27:50.08
27:52.59
27:59.14
28:02.33
28:29.74
28:33.10

7:58/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
7:5%/M
8:00/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:08/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:17/M

s0
fr
so
fr
fr
so
so
fr
fr
so
s0
fr
fr
fr
s0
fr

Pace Ir.

8:20/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
B:24/M
8:25/M
8:25/M
B:26/M
8:26/M
8:27/M
B8:28/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:33/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
8:42/M
8:42/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
8:48/M
8:48/M
8:49/M
8:53/M
8:57/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
9:00/M
9:00/M
9:02/M
9:03/M
9:04/M
9:04/M
9:07/M
9:08/M
9:10/M
9:11/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
9:16/M
9:17/M
9:17/M
9:20/M
9:21/M
9:30/M
9:31/M

fr
fr
fr
so
so
S0
so
fr
fr
fr
fr
so
so
s0
s0
so
fr
fr
fr
so
fr
fr
so
fr
fr
fr
so

fr
so
fr
fr
so
so
fr
s0
fr
SO
so
fr
so
S0
so
fr
so
fr
fr
so
so
fr
fr
s0
s0
fr
s0
fr
fr
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158 105 1260 Samantha Williams

159 (> 7) 729 [Kelly Moran

160 (> 7) 698 Molly Curley
161 (> 7) 188 Grace Vomacka
162 (> 7) 809 Brianna Bello
163 (> 7) 92 Madeline Jacque

164 (> 7) 847 Elena Vaux
165 (< 5) 773 Deyi Gunawan
166 (< 5) 780 Judith Joseph
167 106 425 Mitzy Mejia

168 (> 7) 405 Stephanie Alvarado

169 (> 7) 738 Clare O'Malley

170 (> 7) 707 Mary Gilmore

171 (> 7) 441 Laura Sanchez

172 (> 7) 448 Lizette Tapia

173 (> 7) 436 Kayley Reith

174 107 1030 Cindy Patino

175 (> 7) 274 Karolina Wojdyla
Top

Team Summary Report - Girls
Frosh/Soph Girls
Red Division 1A & 2A

Place Team

1 Woodstock North HS
Top 5 Times: 1:44:23.02

2 Trinity HS
Top 5 Times: 1:52:36.92

3 Walter Payton College Prep
Top 5 Times: 1:53:46.65

4 Woodstock HS
Top 5 Times: 2:07:20.65

5 Lake Forest Academy
Top 5 Times: 2:07:32.25

6 Resurrection College Prep
Top 5 Times: 2:16:13.52

Inc. Christ the King Jesuit College Prep
Top 5 Times:

Inc. DePaul College Prep
Top 5 Times:

Inc. Instituto Health Sciences Career Ac
Top 5 Times:

Inc. Kennedy
Top 5 Times:

Inc. Lake View HS
Top 5 Times:

Inc. Marian Catholic HS
Top 5 Times:

Inc. Mather HS
Top 5 Times:

Inc. Oak Forest HS
Top 5 Times:

ittp://runnersedgeracetiming.com/data/uploadedfiles/psfroshsophgirls2017.htm#%20%202

Willowbrook HS
Mother Mcauley
Mother McAuley
Fenwick HS
Niles West

Evanston Township HS

Niles West
Niles North
Niles North
Leyden HS
Leyden HS
Mother McAuley
Mother McAuley
Leyden HS
Leyden HS
Leyden HS
Round Lake HS
Glenbrook South HS

Top 5

18

56

62

119

123

153

1 finishers

3 finishers

2 finishers

4 finishers

3 finishers

3 finishers

2 finishers

4 finishers

11

22

24

18

23

28

Finishers
3 4 5

4

10

14

29

25

32

16

15

30

26

33

19

17

27

36

28:34.35
28:41.72
28:44.19
28:46.66
28:46.80
28:56.14
29:02.10
29:14.88
29:18.34
30:06.24
30:25.13
30:37.01
30:37.75
30:45.47
30:55.59
31:06.46
31:48.38
33:04.60

34

37

35

9:31/M
9:34/M
9:35/M
9:35/M
9:35/M
9:39/M
9:41/M
9:45/M
9:46/M
10:02/M
10:08/M
10:12/M
10:12/M
10:15/M
10:18/M
10:22/M
10:36/M
11:01/M

fr
fr
so
so
fr
so
fr
fr
jr
so
so
s0
so
so
sr
fr
so
so

£ — s
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Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Team Summary Report - Girls

Regina Dominican

Top 5 Times:

Ridgewood HS
Top 5 Times:

Wauconda HS
Top 5 Times:

Wolcott School Chicago

Top 5 Times:

Phoenix Military Academy

Top 5 Times:

Frosh/Soph Girls

White Division 3A

Place Team

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

http://frunnersedgeracetiming.com/data/uploadedfiles/psfroshsophgirls2017.htm#%20%202

Prospect HS
Top 5 Times:

1:39:26.59

Evanston Township HS

Top 5 Times:

Maine South
Top 5 Times:

Fenwick HS
Top 5 Times:

Loyola Academy
Top 5 Times:

Taft HS
Top 5 Times:

Willowbrook HS
Top 5 Times:

Glenbrook North
Top 5 Times:

Oswego HS
Top 5 Times:

Harlem
Top 5 Times:

Glenbrook South
Top 5 Times:

Niles West
Top 5 Times:

Mother McAuley
Top 5 Times:

Round Lake HS
Top 5 Times:

Lincoln Park HS
Top 5 Times:

1:41:06.33

1:46:53.31

1:48:28.88

1:48:16.80

1:48:57.58

1:51:17.94

1:53:13.35

1:54:50.85

1:57:24.31

1:57:43.10

1:59:29.42

2:04:10.94

2:07:14.16

2:10:23.02

2 finishers

3 finishers

4 finishers

2 finishers

2 finishers

Top 5

25

41

131

151

158

162

181

221

237

284

288

313

369

405

433

16

17

26

19

32

13

45

51

52

69

64

58

25

22

28

20

36

18

46

53

54

71

68

86

Finishers --—---
2 4 5 &*
4 7 10 12
9 11 14 35
27 30 33 a3
31 34 47 57
29 37 38 40
21 42 60 70
15 74 78 100
48 50 55 66
24 90 92
49 67 77
56 63 65 80
61 62 84 87
73 75 81 82
83 93 97 98
89 99 101 104

39

44

59

41

79

105

76

94

91

107
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16 Leyden HS

Top 5 Times: 2:11:57.66

Inc. Chicago Northside College Prep
Top 5 Times:

Inc. Niles North
Top 5 Times:

Top

Detail Team Results - Girls

Frosh/Soph Girls

Red Division 1A & 2A

Woodstock North HS

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Hame

1283
1285
1280
1288
1289
1286
1281

N D W

Trinity HS

Team Score (places):

Meghan McCann
Emma Mergl
Amber Elliott
Michelle Velasco
Shelby Wellwerts
Maddy Miller
Ali Goers

Place Bib No Name

1 1155
2 1133
3 1128
4 1141
5 1137
6 1127
7 1146
8 1134
9 1158
10 1150
11 1130
12 1149
13 1151
14 1125
15 1147
16 1135
17 1140
18 1161

Sylvia Ritzler
Kate Foley

Nora Clements
Mary Jacobs
Annabel Halloran
Larissa Cano
Alexandra Morelli
Valeria Fuentes
Andene Sambou
Daniela Olmos
Bridget Conneely
Cristina Olmos
Celeste Ortiz
Alyssa Bennett
Vipalin Morelli
Anyssa Garcia
Carina Huerta
Jenny Yaccino

Walter Payton College Prep

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name
Julia Brandfonbrenner fr

1182
1188
1205
1216
1206

(5 - P S )

Stella Dziedzic
Aly Miller
Olivia Sotos
Carolina Mohr

Finish Position -

450 72 85 95 96 102 103 106
4 finishers
4 finishers
Finish Position - 1
18 Team Score (times): 1:44:23.02
Overall Cum. Cum.
Ix. = PRlace Blace Time Time
fr 1 1 20:10.71 20:10.71
fr 2 3 20:27.01 40:37.72
so 4 7 20:59.23 1:01:36.95
fr 5 12 21:16.08 1:22:53.03
fr 6 18 21:29.99 1:44:23.02
fr 12 30 22:41.86 2:07:04.88
fr 13 43 22:52.01 2:29:56.89
2
56 Team Score (times): 1:52:36.92
Overall Cum. Cum.
YIr.  Place Place Time Time
fr 3 3 20:55.07 20:55.07
fr 8 11 21:37.85 42:32.92
fr 10 21 22:38.88 1:05:11.80
fr 16 37 23:35.03 1:28:46.83
fr 19 56 23:50.09 1:52:36.92
fr 20 76 23:58.51 2:16:35.43
[=1e] 21 97 24:11.06 2:40:46.49
S0 More Than 7 25:11.12 3:05:57.61
fr More Than 7 25:25.72 3:31:23.33
so More Than 7 25:32.29 3:56:55.62
fr More Than 7 26:24.91 43:23:20.53
=1} More Than 7 27:11.41 4:50:31.94
fr More Than 7 27:46.26 5:18:18.20
=1e) More Than 7 27:50.63 5:46:08.83
so More Than 7 29:16.41 6:15:25.24
so More Than 7 29:17.29 6:44:42.53
fr More Than 7 30:21.50 7:15:04.03
so More Than 7 39:55.30 7:54:59.33
Finish Position - 3
62 Team Score (times): 1:53:46.65
Overall Cum. Cum.
Ir. Place Rlace Time Time
7 7 21:33.21 21:33.21
fr 9 16 21:49.94 43:23.15
fr 14 30 23:19.87 1:06:43.02
fr 15 45 23:20.12 1:30:03.14
fr 17 62 23:43.51 1:53:46.65

ittp://runnersedgeracetiming.com/data/uploadedfiles/psfroshsophgirls2017.htm#%20%202

P famp iy e e

Average Time: 20:52.60

Time

Back
9:15.32
9:31.62
10:03.84
10:20.69
10:34.60
11:46.47
11:56.62

Average Time: 22:31.38

Time
Back
9:59.68
10:42.46
11:43.49
12:39.64
12:54.70
13:03.12
13:15.67
14:15.73
14:30.33
14:36.90
15:29.52
16:16.02
16:50.87
16:55.24
18:21.02
18:21.90
19:26.11
28:59.91

Average Time: 22:45.33

Time

Back
10:37.82
10:54.55
12:24.48
12:24.73
12:48.12
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Woodstock HS Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 119 Team Score (times): 2:07:20.65

Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Xr.  Place Blace Time
1 1272 Cara Orndahl S0 11 11 22:40.67
2 1278 Megan Weber S0 18 29 23:48.75
3 1271 1Ingrid Navarro SO 29 58 26:43.17
4 1275 Grace Rogers fr 30 88 26:43.82
5 1270 Jennifer Moreno s0 31 119 27:24.24
Lake Forest Academy Finish Position - 5

Cum.

Time
22:40.67
46:29.42

1:13:12.59
1:39:56.41
2:07:20.65

Team Score (places): 123 Team Score (times): 2:07:32.25

Overall Cum.
Blace Bib No Name Ir.  Place Place Time
1 365 Cathey Simone fr 22 22 24:12.81
2 355 Schilling Ratie fr 23 45 25:23.26
3 363 Garrick Morgane fr 25 70 25:49.88
4 347 Ma Ashley fr 26 96 25:50.11
5 353 Wang Isabella SO 27 123 26:16.19
6 359 Schwartz Liesa fr 34 157 28:07.07
7 364 Herman Ramya fr 35 192 28:18.45
Resurrection College Prep Finish Position -

Cum.

Lime
24:12.81
49:36.07

1:15:25.95
1:41:16.06
2:07:32.25
2:35:39.32
3:03:57.77

6

Team Score (places): 153 Team Score (times): 2:16:13.52

Average Time: 25:28.13

Time

Back
11:45.28
12:53.36
15:47.78
15:48.43
16:28.85

Average Time: 25:30.45

Time

Back
13:17.42
14:27.87
14:54.49
14:54.72
15:20.80
17:11.68
17:23.06

Average Time: 27:14.70

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥r.  Place Blace Time Time Back
1 994 Carson McGrath fr 24 24 25:31.45 25:31.45 14:36.06
2 996 Ellen Nee fr 28 52 26:19.12 51:50.57 15:23.73
3 981 Nicole Bendig so 32 84 27:28.80 1:19:19.37 16:33.41
4 995 Amy Nalon so 33 117 27:59.86 1:47:19.23 17:04.47
5 984 Keeley Cunningham 80 36 153 28:54.29 2:16:13.52 17:58.90
6 982 Molly Carr fr 37 190 30:21.26  2:46:34.78 19:25.87
Christ the King Jesuit College Prep Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
1 50 Caitlin Allen fr TLess Than 5 25:55.18 25:55.18 14:59.79
DePaul College Prep Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥r. = Place Place Time Time Back
1 65 Kelly Toth fr Less Than 5 25:39,04 25:39.04 14:43.65
2 60 Evelyn Puma so Less Than 5 27:08.48 52:47.52 16:13.09
3 58 Selena Johnson fr Less Than 5 30:13.30 1:23:00.82 19:17.91
Instituto Health Sciences Career Ac Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
1 321 Jacky Brito so Less Than 5 28:07.37 28:07.37 17:11.98
2 323 Daisy Castillo 7th Less Than 5 29:31.25 57:38.62 18:35.86
Kennedy Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

http://runnersedgeracetiming.com/data/uploadedfiles/psfroshsophgiris2017.htm#%20%202
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Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥r.  Place Place Time
1 335 Kandy Delgadillo fr Less Than 5 29:35.13
2 343 Nicole Vilcamiche fr Less Than 5 31:07.86
3 341 Kaelah Serrano fr Less Than 5 31:47.31
4 337 Mia Galvan fr Less Than 5 32:29.66
Lake View HS Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Ir.  Place Place Time
1 391 Alondra Delgado so Less Than 5 25:26.12
2 392 Mari English so Less Than 5 25:40.01
3 402 Sophia Wright so Less Than 5 26:52.23
Marian Catholic HS Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥r. Place Place Time
1 659 Clarissa Cuadrado fr Less Than 5 26:46.92
2 662 Isabelle McNeil so Less Than 5 29:11.23
3 657 Samantha Avila so Less Than 5 34:00.15
Mather HS Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.
Blace Bib No Name ¥r.  Place Blace Time
1 682 Zoe Kummerer fr Less Than 5 26:19.49
2 680 Sydney Johnson fr Less Than 5 27:03.61
Oak Forest HS Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Ir.  Place Place Time
1 853 Emily Cummings so Less Than 5 22:35.24
2 858 Mackenzie Griffin fr Less Than § 23:48.07
3 857 Nikki Gedrimas fr Less Than 5 23:48.72
4 864 Haleigh Martin fr Less Than 5 27:04.89
Regina Dominican Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥r.  Place Place Time
1 973 Rihab Rjunadadhwala so Less Than 5 27:39.47
2 965 Bella Holtane S0 Less Than 5 29:16.46
Ridgewood HS Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥r.  Place Place Time
1 1009 Elyse Pociecha so Less Than 5 24:15.32
2 1008 Paulina Placzek fr Less Than 5 24:24.26
3 1011 Nicole Shumsky fr Less Than 5 32:00.30
Wauconda HS Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

1ttp://runnersedgeracetiming.com/data/uploadedfiles/psfroshsophgirls2017.htm#%20%202

Cum.

Time
29:35.13
1:00:42.99
1:32:30.30
2:04:59.96

Cum.

25:26.12
51:06.13
1:17:58.36

Cum.

Time
26:46.92
55:58.15
1:29:58.30

Cum.
Time
26:19.49
53:23.10

Cum.

Time
22:35.24
46:23.31
1:10:12.03
1:37:16.92

Cum.
Time
27:39.47
56:55.93

Cum.

Time
24:15.32
48:39.58
1:20:39.88

Time
Back
18:39.74
20:12.47
20:51.92
21:34.27

Time

14:30.73
14:44.62
15:56.84

Time
Back
15:51.53
18:15.84
23:04.76

Time

15:24.10
16:08.22

Time
Back
11:39.85
12:52.68
12:53.33
16:09.50

Time
Back
16:44.08
18:21.07

Time
Back
13:19.93
13:28.87
21:04.91
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Overall Cum. Cum.
1 1227 Ritika Jawale fr Less Than 5 22:53.99 22:53.99
2 1226 Martyna Chmiel fr Less Than 5 23:45.12 46:39.11
3 1231 Emily McGovern fr Less Than 5 25:53.28 1:12:32.39
4 1234 Frosia Raef fr Less Than 5 27:13.99 1:39:46.38
Wolcott School Chicago Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum.
1 1263 Melody Kulich fr Less Than 5 28:08.17 28:08.17
2 1262 Paige Drummond fr Less Than 5 29:18.98 57:27.15
Phoenix Military Academy Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Ir.  Place Place Time Time
1 2609 Irene Calderon S0 Less Than 5 30:24.88 30:24.88
2 2613 Daniela Padilla fr Less Than 5 35:16.97 1:05:41.85
Top
Detail Team Results - Girls
Frosh/Soph Girls
White Division 3A
Prospect HS Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 25 Team Score (times): 1:39:26.59
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Ix.  Place Blace Time Time
1 916 Gabriella Piagari so 1 1 19:25.99 19:25.99
2 897 Annika Erickson fr 3 4 19:38.91 39:04.90
3 925 ©Lia Skoufos so 4 8 19:43.55 58:48.45
4 887 Elena Barbaric fr 7 15 20:10.07 1:18:58.52
5 923 Paige Runkle fr 10 25 20:28.07 1:39:26.59
6 928 Hope Wasowicz fr 12 37 20:34.57 2:00:01.16
7 909 sSara Michelini fr 23 60 21:10.86 2:21:12.02
8 929 Allison Zakula s0 More Than 7 21:38.63 2:42:50.65
9 918 Samantha Prempas fr More Than 7 21:58.34 3:04:48.99
Evanston Township HS Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 41 Team Score (times): 1:41:06.33
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥r.  Place Place Time Time
1 112 Eavan Norman so 2 2 19:32.74 19:32.74
2 104 Hannah Lipman 850 5 7 19:50.70 39:23.44
3 76 Mia Dzwierzynski fr 9 16 20:24.64 59:48.08
4 85 Margaret Halverson S0 11 27 20:30.98 1:20:19.06
5 72 Ciara Connell SO 14 41 20:47.27 1:41:06.33
6 108 Emily McCandlish fr 35 76 21:59.58 2:03:05.91
7 75 Asghley Dean fr 39 115 22:05.73 2:25:11.64
8 114 Sofia Onuscheck S0 More Than 7 22:33.02 2:47:44.66
9 122 Lia Potter fr More Than 7 22:42.41 3:10:27.07
10 99 Kate Krasinski fr More Than 7 22:46.97 3:33:14.04

http://runnersedgeracetiming.com/data/uploadedfiles/psfroshsophgirls2017.htm#%20%202

Time
Back
11:58.60
12:49.73
14:57.89
16:18.60

Time

17:12.78
18:23.59

Time
Back
19:29.49
24:21.58

Average Time: 19:53.32

Time
Back
8:30.60
8:43.52
8:48.16
9:14.68
9:32.68
9:39.18
10:15.47
10:43.24
11:02.95

Average Time: 20:13.27

Time
Back
8:37.35
8:55.31
9:29.25
9:35.59
9:51.88
11:04.19
11:10.34
11:37.63
11:47.02
11:51.58
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D g nese

11
12
13

22

Maine South

Team Score (places):

Jessica Parcell
Mayerli Collant
Hailey Bates
Caroline Jacobs
Sally Ford
Catherine Bryan
Bella Hubbard
Zora Ruen

Lily Hatton
Sophia Weglarz
Carly Ross
Madeline Jacque

Place Bib No Name

OO WD

X}

10
11
12
13

Fenwick HS

596
587
649
622
597
614
651
584
588
636
630
633
612

S0
es Cook fr
fr
50
fr
t so
so
so
fr
so
fr
so

More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More

Overa

Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than

Finish Position -

11

¥r.  Place

Niamh Gardiner fr
Gabriela Betea so
Peyton Tauber fr
Emma McCarthy so
Nicole Gardiner fr
Courtney Lee s0
Sophie Vowell so
Danielle Ammentorp fr
Sarah Cehaic fr
Ellen Ronan fr
Megan O'Leary fr
Hannah Pisani so
Malena Johnson fr

Team Score (places): 151

Place Bib No Name

WO~ W

137
183
164
185
167
165
176
136
143
159
184
192
140
168
135
150
188

¥Yr.

Amber Bautista fr
Delaney Seligmann fr
Molly McCann so
Ewa Szeszko so
Eve Montesano so
Melissa McMahon so
Devan Pietrzak fr
Ellie Arnoldt so
Caroline Darrow fr
Mary Jacobs fr
Anel Solares fr
Alessandra Zuleta fr
Gabi Camara fr
Stephanie Morella so
Julissa Arjon fr
Anna Falls fr
Grace Vomacka s0

Finish

Loyola Academy

16

44
More
More
More
More
More
More

Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than

Finish Position -

B B I B B e R N I IS RN |

~ N s

3

Cum.

4

23:08.81
23:10.62
23:15.75
23:18.72
23:55.20
23:56.82
25:26.32
26:20.56
26:25.40
27:12.60
27:34.48
28:56.14

131 Team Score (times):

Time

20:51.
21:13.
21:19.
21:33.
21:55.
22:19.
22:27.

22:28.95
22:30.15
22:48.47
22:51.41
22:58.07
23:51.21

Team Score (times):

Overa

11

Place

17
22

Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than

NN NN NN NN

Cum.

Place
17
39
70
104
151
208
267

Position -

Time

20:52.
21:07.
21:49.
21:56.
22:43.
23:36.
23:40.

23:43.10
23:59.23
25:42.28
26:05.66
26:24.09
26:58.88
27:22.54
27:42.64
28:29.74
28:46.66

5

Team Score (places): 158 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No Name

=OWOO2OUb WK

e

523
543
561
535
533
572
529
563
5717
564
549

Reese Giordano
Mk Kelley
Sarah Nelson
Eva Holton
Claudia Herman
Sil Scarsella
Kate Gurley
Saoirse O'Brien
Megan Tessier
Molly Ottoson
Maeve Malenock

Xx.,
fr
so
fr
fr
fr
fr
fr
fr
so
fr
fr

Overa

11

Place

26
28
29
37
38
40
41
More
More
More
More

Than
Than
Than
Than

~N NN

Cum.
Blace
26
54
83
120
158
198
239

Time

21:18.
21:24.
21:25.
22:03.
22:04.
22:06.
22:06.

22:16.76
22:38.53
22:38.92
23:28.03

wttp://runnersedgeracetiming.com/data/uploadedfiles/psfroshsophgirls2017.htm#%20%202

3:56:22.85
4:19:33.47
4:42:49.22
5:06:07.94
5:30:03.14
5:53:59.96
6:19:26.28
6:45:46.84
7:12:12.24
7:39:24.84
8:06:59.32
8:35:55.46

1:46:53.31
Cum.

Time
30 20:51.30
71 42:05.01
82 1:03:24.83
08 1:24:57.91
40 1:46:53.31
95 2:09:13.26
39 2:31:40.65
2:54:09.60
3:16:39.75
3:39:28.22
4:02:19.63
4:25:17.70
4:49:08.91

1:48:28.88

Cum.
Time
24 20:52.24
67 41:59.91
33 1:03:49.24
23 1:25:45.47
41 1:48:28.88
99 2:12:05.87
72 2:35:46.59
2:59:29.69
3:23:28.92
3:49:11.20
4:15:16.86
4:41:40.95
5:08:39.83
5:36:02.37
6:03:45.01
6:32:14.75
7:01:01.41

1:48:16.80

Cunm.
Time
46 21:18.46
58 42:43.04
21 1:04:08.25
85 1:26:12.10
70 1:48:16.80
10 2:10:22.90
72 2:32:29.62
2:54:46.38
3:17:24.91
3:40:03.83
4:03:31.86

12:13.42
12:15.23
12:20.36
12:23.33
12:59.81
13:01.43
14:30.93
15:25.17
15:30.01
16:17.21
16:39.09
18:00.75

Average Time: 21:22.66

Time
Back
9:55.91
10:18.32
10:24.43
10:37.69
11:00.01
11:24.56
11:32.00
11:33.56
11:34.76
11:53.08
11:56.02
12:02.68
12:55.82

Average Time: 21:41.78

Time
Back
9:56.85
10:12.28
10:53.94
11:00.84
11:48.02
12:41.60
12:45.33
12:47.71
13:03.84
14:46.89
15:10.27
15:28.70
16:03.49
16:27.15
16:47.25
17:34.35
17:51.27

Average Time: 21:39.36

Time
Back
10:23.07
10:29.19
10:29.82
11:08.46
11:09.31
11:10.71
11:11.33
11:21.37
11:43.14
11:43.53
12:32.64
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Taft HS Finish Position -

Team Score (places): 162 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Blace Bib No Name Ir,  Place Blace Time
1 1091 Marie Keating s0 19 19 21:00.
2 1106 Estefania Pena fr 20 39 21:03.
3 1110 Shannon Tierney [=1e] 21 60 21:05.
4 1099 Emma Murphy SO 42 102 22:07.
5 1111 Marion Turunen so 60 162 23:40.
6 1108 Veronica Siewierski so 70 232 24:25,
7 1105 Katelyn Paulus so 79 311 25:15.
8 1090 Keara Kayat so More Than 7 25:48.32
Willowbrook HS Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 181 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Ir.  Place Blace Time
1 1242 Daylee Braden fr 6 6 20:05.
2 1251 Melissa Martinez fr 8 14 20:10.
3 1255 Michelle Villalobos 50 15 29 20:48.
4 1247 Ella-Marie Kelly fr 74 103 25:01.
5 1256 Jessica Whiting so 78 181 25:11.
6 1254 Elizabeth Romero so 100 281 27:38.,
7 1260 Samantha Williams fr 105 386 28:34.
Glenbrook North HS Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 221 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥r.  Place Place Time
1 222 Wenging Leshuk s0 32 32 21:50.
2 213 Janet Garside so 36 68 22:03.
3 221 o0livia Kosla s0 48 116 22:52.
4 212 Brmma Garside S0 50 166 22:58.
5 241 Kylie Wilson fr 55 221 23:27.
6 217 Olivia Jaeger so 66 287 24:08.
7 220 Bmma Kim fr 76 363 25:09.
8 200 Suk Bhinder fr More Than 7 25:17.91
9 225 Sophia Marasco fr More Than 7 25:19.97
Oswego HS Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 237 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Ir,  Place Place Time
1 868 Peyton Brueck fr 13 13 20:42.
2 870 Maddie Etheridge so 18 31 20:58.
3 874 Molly Krall so 24 55 21:12.
4 880 Jenna Peters fr 90 145 25:52.
5 883 Olivia Walko fr 92 237 26:05.
Harlem Finish Position - 10

6

Team Score (places): 284 Team Score (times):

Blace Bib No Name

296 Jadyn Totz

291 Katie Perkins
290 Miranda Marocco
293 Tara Ryan

284 Brooke Gantz

(S I SRR VORI

Glenbrook South HS

Overall

Ir.  Place
fr 45
so 46
fr 49
S0 67
so 77

Cum.

Elace
45
91
140
207
284

Finish Position

Time

22:28.
22:39.
22:56.
24:09.
25:09.

11

http://runnersedgeracetiming.com/data/uploadedfiles/psfroshsophgirls2017.htm#%20%202

1:48:57.58
Cum.
Time
19 21:00.19
60 42:03.79

68 1:03:09.47
13 1:25:16.60

98  1:48:57.58
30 2:13:22.88
45  2:38:38.33
3:04:26.65
1:51:17.94
Cum.
Time
71 20:05.71
61 40:16.32

50 1:01:04.82
88 1:26:06.70
24 1:51:17.94
23 2:18:56.17
35 2:47:30.52

1:53:13.35
Cum.
Time
99 21:50.99
46 43:54.45
79  1:06:47.24

12 1:29:45.36
99 1:53:13.35
85 2:17:22.20

09  2:42:31.29
3:07:49.20
3:33:09.17

1:54:50.85

Cum.

Time
25 20:42.25
10 41:40.35

24 1:02:52.59
32 1:28:44.91
94 1:54:50.85

1:57:24.31
Cum.
Time
57 22:28.57
77 45:08.34

59 1:08:04.93
93 1:32:14.86
45 1:57:24.31

Average Time: 21:47.52

Time

Back
10:04.80
10:08.21
10:10.29
11:11.74
12:45.59
13:29.91
14:20.06

14:52.93

Average Time: 22:15.59

Time

Back
9:10.32
9:15.22
9:53.11
14:06.49
14:15.85
16:42.84
17:38.96

Average Time: 22:38.67

Time
Back
10:55.60
11:08.07
11:57.40
12:02.73
12:32.60
13:13.46
14:13.70
14:22.52
14:24.58

Average Time: 22:58.17

Time

Back
9:46.86
10:02.71
10:16.85
14:56.93
15:10.55

Average Time: 23:28.86

Time

Back
11:33.18
11:44.38
12:01.20
13:14.54
14:14.06
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Team Score (places): 288 Team Score (times):

Blace Bib No Name

261
251
253
276
265
250
259
274

W Hh0N S W

Niles West

Grace Naugle
Emily Galante
Claire Hackl
Melissa Zerwick
Annie Redfern
Janine Dias
Malia Lim
Karolina Wojdyla

Overall
¥r.  Place
S0 51
S0 53
so 56
so 63
fr 65
s0 80
so 94
so More Than

Finish Position -

7

Cum.

Place
51
104
160
223
288
368
462

12

Time

22:59.
23:17.
23:32.
23:55.
23:56.
25:16.
26:27.

33:04.60

Team Score (places): 313 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No Name

804
829
824
807
842
844
843
826
809
847

QWO Uk WK

-

Mother McAuley

Julie Abelson
Caitlyn 0O'Brien
Katherine Kriz
Angeles Alanis
Campbell Stepan
Seher Tayabee
Daniella Suh
Kamila Louafi
Brianna Bello
Elena Vaux

Finish

Overall
¥x.  Place
so 52
so 54
S0 61
fr 62
S0 84
fr 87
fr 88

so More Than 7
fr More Than 7
fr More Than 7

Cum.

Place
52
106
167
229
313
400
488

Position -

Time

23:04.
23:17.
23:41.
23:51.
25:33.
25:45.
25:46.

27:06.80
28:46.80
29:02.10

13

Team Score (places): 369 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No Name

1 687
2 747
3 750
4 749
5 686
6 695
7 736
8 692
9 726
10 712
11 690
12 691
13 709
14 721
15 710
16 729
17 698
18 738
19 707

Round Lake HS

Overa

11

Ir. Blace

Evette Balderas fr 69
Lauren Reidy fr 71
Grace Rowan fr 73
Colleen Rooney fr 75
Sarah Andersin fr 81
Eileen Coyle fr 82
Moira Nelligan so 91
Maeve Clifford fr More
Rebeca Marmolejo fr More
Clare Hogan s0 More
Natalie Brett fr More
Ann Marie Cleary s0 More
Savannah Greybill fr  More
Molly Keller S0 More
Ellen Guinane fr More
Kelly Moran fr More
Molly Curley SO More
Clare O'Malley so  More
Mary Gilmore so More

Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than

R N e R R B BN RN BEN RN S BN |

Finish Position -

Cum.

Blace
69
140
213
288
369
451
542

Time

24:13.
24:37.
24:50.
25:08.
25:22.
25:23.
25:55.

26:40.92
26:50.39
26:54.07
26:59.71
27:01.35
27:47.82
27:50.08
28:33.10
28:41.72
28:44.19
30:37.01
30:37.75

14

Team Score (places): 405 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No Name

1018
1026
1037
1040
1041
1031
1030

SNAU A WD

Kassandra Borjas
Destiny Juarez
Ashley Rodriguez

Melanie Saldivarqg

Janette Trujillo
Katya Perez
Ccindy Patino

Lincoln Park HS

Overall
ir. Place
fr 64
fr 68
80 83
fr 93
fr 97
S0 98
s0 107

Cum.

Blace
64
132
215
308
405
503
610

Finish Position -

Time

23:56.
24:11.
25:23.
26:19.
27:23.
27:31.
31:48.

15
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1:57:43.10
Cum.
Time
95 22:59.95
80 46:17.75
99 1:09:50.74

54 1:33:46.28
82 1:57:43.10

63 2:22:59.73
68 2:49:27.41
3:22:32.01
1:59:29.42
Cum.

Time
61 23:04.61
91 46:22.52

89 1:10:04.41
75 1:33:56.16
26 1:59:29.42

90 2:25:15.32
81 2:51:02.13
3:18:08.93
3:46:55.73
4:15:57.83
2:04:10.94
Cum.

Time
12 24:13.12
16 48:50.28

40 1:13:40.68
07 1:38:48.75
19 2:04:10.94
33 2:29:34.27
41 2:55:29.68
3:22:10.60
3:49:00.99
4:15:55.06
4:42:54.77
5:09:56.12
5:37:43.94
6:05:34.02
6:34:07.12
7:02:48.84
7:31:33.03
8:02:10.04
B:32:47.79

2:07:14.16

Cum.

Time
15 23:56.15
69 48:07.84
54 1:¢13:31.38
27 1:39:50.65
51 2:07:14.16
15 2:34:45.31
38 3:06:33.69

Average Time: 23:32.62

Time

Back
12:04.56
12:22.41
12:37.60
13:00.15
13:01.43
14:21.24
15:32.29

22:09.21

Average Time: 23:53.88

Time
Back
12:09.22
12:22.52
12:46.50
12:56.36
14:37.87
14:50.51
14:51.42
16:11.41
17:51.41
18:06.71

Average Time: 24:50.19

Time
Back
13:17.73
13:41.77
13:55.01
14:12.68
14:26.80
14:27.94
15:00.02
15:45.53
15:55.00
15:58.68
16:04.32
16:05.96
16:52.43
16:54.69
17:37.71
17:46.33
17:48.80
19:41.62
19:42.36

Average Time: 25:26.83

Time

Back
13:00.76
13:16.30
14:28.15
15:23.88
16:28.12
16:35.76
20:52.99
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Team Score (places): 433 Team Score (times): 2:10:23.02 Average Time: 26:04.60
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Blace Bib No Name Y¥r.  Place Place Time Time Back
1 462 Sharon Braemer fr 58 58 23:37.39 23:37.39 12:42.00
2 460 Abi Benjamin 50 86 144 25:39.51 49:16.90 14:44.12
3 477 Sabrina Rodgers fr 89 233 25:51.61 1:15:08.51 14:56.22
4 458 Ana Bejarano fr 929 332 27:35.16 1:42:43.67 16:39.77
5 470 Ashley Gonzales so 101 433 27:39.35 2:310:23.02 16:43.96
6 481 Claire Vautier S0 104 537 28:02.33 2:38:25.35 17:06.94
Leyden HS Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 450 Team Score (times): 2:11:57.66 Average Time: 26:23.53
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
1 412 Angela Castelan fr 72 72 24:39.64 24:39.64 13:44.25
2 452 Maritza valle so 85 157 25:34.61 50:14.25 14:39.22
3 431 Jaylee Penaflor SO 95 252 26:51.85 1:17:06.10 15:56.46
4 418 Briana Gomez s0 96 348 26:58.97 1:44:05.07 16:03.58
5 419 vivian Gomez so 102 450 27:52.59 2:11:57.66 16:57.20
6 434 Basia Posluszny fr 103 553 27:59.14 2:39:56.80 17:03.75
7 425 Mitzy Mejia SO 106 659 30:06.24 3:10:03.04 19:10.85
8 405 Stephanie Alvarado S0 More Than 7 30:25.13 3:40:28.17 19:29.74
9 441 Laura Sanchez so More Than 7 30:45.47 4:11:13.64 19:50.08
10 448 Lizette Tapia sr More Than 7 30:55.59 4:42:09.23 20:00.20
11 436 Kayley Reith fr More Than 7 31:06.46 5:13:15.69 20:11.07
Chicago Northside College Prep Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Ir.  Place Place Time Time Back
1 36 FKate Clemenz so Less Than 5 22:44.01 22:44.01 11:48.62
2 34 Aiyana Buchanan SO Less Than 5 24:13.42 46:57.43 13:18.03
3 40 Medina Karic fr Less Than 5 24:45.74 1:11:43.17 13:50.35
4 47 Joselyn Santos s0 Less Than 5 24:46.12 1:36:29.29 13:50.73
Niles North Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
1 765 Sophia Borman fr Less Than 5 27:10.14 27:10.14 16:14.75
2 793 Rahela Pasca so Less Than 5 27:11.10 54:21.24 16:15.71
3 773 Deyi Gunawan fr Less Than 5 29:14.88 1:23:36.12 18:19.49
4 780 Judith Joseph jr Less Than 5 29:18.34 1:52:54.46 18:22.95
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